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Result Summary – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Team Championship 
SR. NO. STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 RAILWAYS 293.00 1 
2 SERVICES 292.10 2 

3 ODISHA 290.40 3 
 

Individual All Around Championship 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
TOTAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 75.05 1 

2 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 74.75 2 

3 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 74.65 3 
 

Event Championship 
Floor Exercise 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 
1 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 12.867 1 

2 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 12.533 2 
3 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 12.467 3 

 

Pommel Horse 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA 13.133 1 

2 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 13.033 2 

3 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.400 3 

 
Still Rings 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 13.533 1 

2 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA 13.200 2 

3 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 13.167 3 
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Vaulting Table 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 446 
SIDDHARTH 
VERMA 

RAILWAYS 13.600 12.667 13.134 1 

2 443 
UJWAL NAIDU 
C 

RAILWAYS 13.000 13.100 13.050 2 

3 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 13.333 12.700 13.017 3 
 

Parallel Bars 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 13.900 1 

2 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 13.433 2 

3 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 13.333 3 
 

Horizontal Bar 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 13.000 1 

2 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 12.300 2 

3 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 12.233 3 
s  
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Result Summary – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Team Championship 

SR. NO. STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 RAILWAYS 182.60 1 

2 MAHARASHTRA 169.95 2 

3 WEST BENGAL 166.80 3 
 

Individual All Around 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT TOTAL SCORE RANK 

1 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 49.55 1 

2 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 47.00 2 

3 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 45.30 3 
 
 

Event Championship 
Vaulting Table 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 13.300 12.833 13.067 1 

2 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 12.700 12.467 12.584 2 

3 222 
PROTISTHA 
SAMANTA 

RAILWAYS 12.300 12.400 12.350 3 

 

Uneven Bars 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 10.433 1 
2 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 10.433 2 

3 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 10.300 3 
 

Balancing Beam 

SR. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 13.167 1 

2 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 10.933 2 

3 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 10.433 3 
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Floor Exercise 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 11.900 1 
2 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B 11.867 2 

3 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 11.533 3 
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Medal Tally – State Wise 
 

S. NO. STATE/UNIT GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL 

1 RAILWAYS 6 4 3 13 

2 ODISHA 2 2 4 8 

3 SERVICES 2 2 3 7 

4 TRIPURA 1 2   3 

5 KERALA 1 1   2 

6 WEST BENGAL 1   1 2 

7 HARYANA 1   1 2 

8 MAHARASHTRA   2 1 3 

9 TELANGANA-B   1   1 

10 MANIPUR     1 1 
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List of Participants 
 

Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
S. NO. CHEST NAME STATE 

1 373 K. KHADAR KUMAR REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 

2 374 M. HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 

3 375 S ALIM BASHA ANDHRA PRADESH 

4 376 M SRINIVASULU ANDHRA PRADESH 

5 377 S MADHUVAN ANDHRA PRADESH 

6 433 RAGHAV MISHRA ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

7 434 MD. AFSAR KHAN ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

8 435 AYUSH KUMAR ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

9 436 SELVARJ. P ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

10 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 

11 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 

12 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM 

13 417 ABDUL MOTALEB ASSAM 

14 418 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BIHAR 

15 419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 

16 420 VIYOM BIHAR 

17 421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 

18 422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR 

19 423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR 

20 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH 

21 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH 

22 410 SURINDER PRASAD CHANDIGARH 

23 411 SAURABH PATEL CHANDIGARH 

24 412 SAURABH BASHEL CHANDIGARH 

25 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH 

26 427 ADARI NAVIN SAI KRISHNA CHATTISGARH 

27 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 

28 429 GHANSHYAM MAHAKUR CHATTISGARH 

29 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 

30 431 ABHISHEK SONI CHATTISGARH 

31 432 HARSHIT SHARMA CHATTISGARH 

32 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 

33 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 

34 399 SONU BAHADUR DELHI 

35 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI 

36 401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI 

37 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 

38 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 

39 425 SUDIP BHUIMALI GOA 

40 426 RAJ BISWAS GOA 

41 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT 

42 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 
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S. NO. CHEST NAME STATE 

43 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 

44 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 

45 389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT 

46 390 MOHAMMAD TANVIR MOMIN GUJARAT 

47 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 

48 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 

49 327 SAGAR HARYANA 

50 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 

51 329 JATINDER HARYANA 

52 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 

53 379 LAKSHAY HIMACHAL PRADESH 

54 380 JAIDEV RAJPUT HIMACHAL PRADESH 

55 381 KRISH HIMACHAL PRADESH 

56 382 AJAY RAJ HIMACHAL PRADESH 

57 383 ARUN CHAUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 

58 384 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY HIMACHAL PRADESH 

59 454 NARENDER JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

60 455 NALLURI ABHIRAM JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

61 319 CHANDAN KUMAR JHARKHAND 

62 320 RAJVEER KERKETTA JHARKHAND 

63 321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 

64 322 VERANDA KUMAR JHARKHAND 

65 323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 

66 324 PRAVESH KUMAR JHARKHAND 

67 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 

68 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 

69 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 

70 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA 

71 317 SIDDHAROOD KAINADAGU KARNATAKA 

72 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 

73 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA 

74 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA 

75 309 MUHAMMED NIBRASULHAQUE M P KERALA 

76 310 ASWHWIN SINGH S KERALA 

77 311 MIDHUN KRISHNA S KERALA 

78 312 SHIRIL RUHMAN P S KERALA 

79 337 PRATIKA SAHU MADHYA PRADESH 

80 338 AMAN MADHYA PRADESH 

81 339 RITESH JADAV MADHYA PRADESH 

82 340 GOURAV UPADHYAY MADHYA PRADESH 

83 341 TANISHQ SINGH PANWAR MADHYA PRADESH 

84 342 RAHUL GURJAR MADHYA PRADESH 

85 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA 

86 356 MANISH GADHAVE MAHARASHTRA 

87 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 
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S. NO. CHEST NAME STATE 

88 358 ATHARVA TEMKAR MAHARASHTRA 

89 359 NISHANT KARANDIKAR MAHARASHTRA 

90 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA 

91 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 

92 450 CH. MEIRABA MEITEI MANIPUR 

93 451 AHEIBAM NELBIN MANIPUR 

94 452 KH. LAXMAN SINGH MANIPUR 

95 453 H. DEBRAG KHUMAN MANIPUR 

96 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 

97 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA 

98 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 

99 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 

100 305 ANAS ODISHA 

101 306 MRUTYUNJAY PATTANAIK ODISHA 

102 463 MADHAVAN  N PONDICHERRY 

103 464 SANJAY S PONDICHERRY 

104 465 PUGAZHENDI  PONDICHERRY 

105 466 UDHAYA KUMAR R PONDICHERRY 

106 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 

107 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 

108 351 VICKY PUNJAB 

109 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB 

110 353 SAHITPREET SINGH PUNJAB 

111 354 VIKRAM MANRO PUNJAB 

112 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 

113 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 

114 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 

115 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 

116 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 

117 448 DIPESH LASHKARI RAILWAYS 

118 331 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJASTHAN 

119 332 GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN RAJASTHAN 

120 333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN 

121 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 

122 335 KULDEEP KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 

123 336 NISHANT SINGH DHAKAD RAJASTHAN 

124 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 

125 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 

126 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 

127 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 

128 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 

129 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 

130 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 

131 344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU 

132 345 V KODIEESWARAN TAMIL NADU 
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S. NO. CHEST NAME STATE 

133 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU 

134 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 

135 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU 

136 367 BHUKYA SAI KUMAR TELANGANA-A 

137 368 HIMANSHU SHARMA TELANGANA-A 

138 369 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA TELANGANA-A 

139 370 SARVJEET SINGH TELANGANA-A 

140 371 BALWANT SINGH TELANGANA-A 

141 372 RAJNISH TELANGANA-A 

142 437 J SHIVA SAI TELANGANA-B 

143 438 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR TELANGANA-B 

144 439 E PRASHANTH TELANGANA-B 

145 440 B KRANTHI KUMAR TELANGANA-B 

146 441 B MAHESH TELANGANA-B 

147 442 L SIDDHU TELANGANA-B 

148 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 

149 392 ANKUSH KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH 

150 393 YOGENDRA CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 

151 394 VAIBHAV CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 

152 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 

153 396 MANPREET SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 

154 402 MANISH BHATT UTTARAKHAND 

155 403 BHAGAT SINGH UTTARAKHAND 

156 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 

157 405 JIGAR NAYAK UTTARAKHAND 

158 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 

159 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 

160 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 

161 362 GOPAL DAS WEST BENGAL 

162 363 RANJAN MONDAL WEST BENGAL 

163 364 ARIJOY GHOSH WEST BENGAL 

164 365 AYUSH DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 

165 366 SOURAV SARDAR WEST BENGAL 
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Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
S. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE 

1 167 D MOHAN RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 

2 168 D RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 

3 169 P HEMA HANSIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 

4 170 S PRAGNA ANDHRA PRADESH 

5 171 S ISWARYA ANDHRA PRADESH 

6 172 V NEELAVENI ANDHRA PRADESH 

7 195 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 

8 196 KASHISH AGARWAL ASSAM 

9 202 JAYA DEBNATH ASSAM 

10 203 NARZINA PARBIN ASSAM 

11 198 RITIKA CHANDIGARH 

12 199 AATIFA JAMAL CHANDIGARH 

13 200 TAMANNA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 

14 201 ANUSHKA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 

15 173 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 

16 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 

17 175 RIDDHI SACHDEVA DELHI 

18 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 

19 177 NUPUR RAJPUT KIVYANSHI DAS DELHI 

20 178 DIVYANSHI DAS DELHI 

21 204 SWARA GODBOLE GOA 

22 205 ABHA PARAB GOA 

23 206 SANCHI MAYEKAR GOA 

24 207 NANDITA ROY GOA 

25 208 SUDARSHANA KARMAKAR GOA 

26 209 DEEANA PATIL GOA 

27 190 DIYA THAKORE GUJARAT 

28 191 SOHA PARIKH GUJARAT 

29 192 VISHRANTEE PARMAR GUJARAT 

30 193 DARSHNA KALAL GUJARAT 

31 194 JINAL RANA GUJARAT 

32 166 PRITIBEN VASAVA GUJARAT 

33 119 AYUSHMA SAHERAWAT HARYANA 

34 120 MUSKAN HARYANA 

35 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 

36 122 KANISHIKA HARYANA 

37 123 SAPNA HARYANA 

38 124 ANKITA HARYANA 

39 185 ARPITA HIMACHAL PRADESH 

40 186 PRERNA THAKUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 

41 187 PRIYA THANKUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 

42 188 GAYATRI SUD HIMACHAL PRADESH 

43 189 RISHIKA VAISHNAVI HIMACHAL PRADESH 

44 165 NITIKA SHARMA HIMACHAL PRADESH 
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S. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE 

45 226 NISHA BAGHEL JHARKHAND 

46 227 SHRUTI SENAPATI JHARKHAND 

47 113 AAHANA SHARMA KARNATAKA 

48 114 RITIKA MA GANACHARI KARNATAKA 

49 115 DEEKSHA G GIRISH KARNATAKA 

50 116 DANESHWARI G KAMMAR KARNATAKA 

51 117 PAAVANA V J KARNATAKA 

52 118 SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI B KARNATAKA 

53 107 AMANI DILSHAD KERALA 

54 108 MEHARIN S SAJ KERALA 

55 109 MEGHA ANAND NAIR KERALA 

56 110 DILNIYA SUDHEER KERALA 

57 111 KOWSHIYA KERALA 

58 112 NAINA KUMARI KERALA 

59 131 SIDDHEE MADHYA PRADESH 

60 132 SHIVANI NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH 

61 133 AKANKSHA KHERDE MADHYA PRADESH 

62 134 SHRADDHA VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 

63 135 GARIMA SONI MADHYA PRADESH 

64 136 HARSHITA SINGH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 

65 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 

66 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 

67 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 

68 152 SUHANI ADNE MAHARASHTRA 

69 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 

70 154 RUJUL GHODKE MAHARASHTRA 

71 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 

72 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 

73 103 TANNU ODISHA 

74 104 RITIKA DAS ODISHA 

75 105 LAXMIPRIYA  ODISHA 

76 106 PRITTY REDDY ODISHA 

77 143 MAHAMAYA PUNJAB 

78 144 MUSKAN PUNJAB 

79 145 POOJA PUNJAB 

80 146 NISHA PUNJAB 

81 147 GEETANJALI PUNJAB 

82 148 KRITIKA PUNJAB 

83 125 SUMITRA RAJASTHAN 

84 126 SURBHI POONIYA RAJASTHAN 

85 127 SANJANA POONIYA RAJASTHAN 

86 128 SAROJ DUDI RAJASTHAN 

87 129 PREETI PRAJAPATI RAJASTHAN 

88 130 ARUNA SHARMA RAJASTHAN 

89 137 R ESWARI TAMIL NADU 
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S. NO. CHEST NO. NAME STATE 

90 138 S SNEKA TAMIL NADU 

91 139 M SHRIMATHI TAMIL NADU 

92 140 P MUTHAMIL SELVI TAMIL NADU 

93 141 M PRIYA TAMIL NADU 

94 142 G KALAIYARASI TAMIL NADU 

95 161 CHERUKURI KIRTI ANAND TELANGANA-A 

96 162 ARJOO YADAV TELANGANA-A 

97 163 SANGEETA TELANGANA-A 

98 164 VEINEETA TELANGANA-A 

99 228 CHENNURI DHANYA TELANGANA-A 

100 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 

101 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 

102 156 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 

103 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 

104 158 ASHIFA ALI WEST BENGAL 

105 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 

106 160 ANTARA DAS WEST BENGAL 

107 210 RESHMA SAHU CHATTISGARH 

108 211 SONALI PATRO CHATTISGARH 

109 212 ANJALI CHATTISGARH 

110 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B 

111 214 M NARAYANI TELANGANA-B 

112 215 K SAI KARINI RAO TELANGANA-B 

113 216 POUNANI DAS TELANGANA-B 

114 217 MAHAVEER SHRUTHI TELANGANA-B 

115 218 G ANUSHA TELANGANA-B 

116 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 

117 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 

118 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 

119 222 PROTISTHA SAMANTA RAILWAYS 

120 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 

121 224 PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE RAILWAYS 

122 225 M. BIBIANA PAMEI MANIPUR 

123 179 AVANTIKA PAL UTTAR PRADESH 

124 180 DEEKSHA SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 

125 181 JYOTSANA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 

126 182 VAISHNAVI UMAR UTTAR PRADESH 

127 183 PRIYA YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 

128 184 KM VANDANA UTTAR PRADESH 

129 229 SUMITHA  PONDICHERRY 
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List of TSR Officials 
 

S. NO. NAME S/S STATE 
1 ANIL MISHRA UTTAR PRADESH 

2 PRADEEP TIWARI UTTAR PRADESH 

3 NEERAJ SHARMA UTTAR PRADESH 
  



17 | P a g e  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Result of 
Competition – I (Qualifications) 

Competition – II (Individual All Around) 
& 

Competition – IV (Team Finals) 
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Event Qualification Results – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 
SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-RANK 

1 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 12.40 Q-1 

2 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 12.15 Withdraw 

3 305 ANAS ODISHA 12.10 Q-3 

4 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 12.10 
Q-2 will 

play 

5 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 12.05 Q-4 

6 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 12.05 Q-5 

7 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 11.95 - 

8 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 11.90 Q-6 

9 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 11.85 Q-7 

10 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 11.80 - 

11 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 11.80 - 

12 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA 11.65 - 

13 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 11.60 Q-8 

14 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 11.60 - 

15 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 11.45 R-1 

16 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 11.40 R-2 
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Pommel Horse 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RANK 

1 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA 13.25 Q-1 

2 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 12.90 Q-2 

3 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.65 Q-3 

4 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 11.95 Q-4 

5 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 11.95 Q-5 

6 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 11.55 Q-6 

7 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 11.45 Q-7 

8 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 11.35 Q-8 

9 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 11.30 R-1 

10 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 11.25 - 

11 327 SAGAR HARYANA 11.25 R-2 
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Still Rings 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RANK 

1 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 14.15 Q-1 

2 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 13.55 Q-2 

3 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 12.90 Q-3 

4 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA 12.75 Q-4 

5 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 12.55 Q-5 

6 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.55 Q-6 

7 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 12.55 Q-7 

8 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 12.35 - 

9 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 12.30 Q-8 

10 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 12.25 - 

11 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 12.10 - 

12 427 ADARI NAVIN SAI KRISHNA CHATTISGARH 12.10 R-1 

13 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 11.95 R-2 
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Vaulting Table 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-RANK 

1 443 
UJWAL 
NAIDU C 

RAILWAYS 14.350 13.600 13.975 Q-1 

2 446 
SIDDHARTH 
VERMA 

RAILWAYS 13.550 12.800 13.175 Q-2 

3 456 
BHASKAR 
DAS 

SERVICES 13.450 12.450 12.950 Q-3 

4 460 
SHREYAS 
CHAUDHARI 

SERVICES 13.150 12.750 12.950 Q-4 

5 305 ANAS ODISHA 13.200 12.650 12.925 Q-5 

6 326 
GANESH 
ARYA 

HARYANA 13.000 12.700 12.850 
Withdra

w 

7 355 
OMKAR 
DHANAWAD
E 

MAHARASHTR
A 

13.100 12.550 12.825 Q-7 

8 424 
AKASH 
GOSWAMI 

GOA 12.650 12.950 12.800 Q-8 

9 414 
SUMUDRA 
DAS 

ASSAM 12.950 12.600 12.775 
R-1 will 

play 

10 303 
TAPAN 
MOHANTY 

ODISHA 12.750 12.750 12.750 R-2 
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Parallel Bars 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RANK 

1 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 13.30 Q-1 

2 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 13.25 Q-2 

3 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 13.25 Q-3 

4 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 12.75 Q-4 

5 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.65 Q-5 

6 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 12.55 Q-6 

7 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 12.45 - 

8 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 12.40 - 

9 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 12.20 - 

10 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 12.20 Q-7 

11 305 ANAS ODISHA 12.10 - 

12 329 JATINDER HARYANA 12.05 Q-8 

13 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 12.05 R-1 

14 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 11.95 R-2 
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Horizontal Bar 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RANK 

1 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 12.55 Q-1 

2 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 12.50 Q-2 

3 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 12.45 Q-3 

4 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.40 Q-4 

5 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 12.10 Q-5 

6 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 12.10 - 

7 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 12.10 Q-6 

8 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 12.10 Q-7 

9 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 12.05 - 

10 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 12.00 Q-8 

11 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 11.95 R-1 

12 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 11.95 R-2 
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Event Qualification Results – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Vaulting Table 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RAN

K 

1 220 
PRANATI 
NAYAK 

RAILWAYS 13.400 12.900 13.150 Q-1 

2 197 
DIPA 
KARMAKAR 

TRIPURA 13.400 12.700 13.050 Q-2 

3 222 
PROTISTHA 
SAMANTA 

RAILWAYS 12.900 13.150 13.025 Q-3 

4 221 
SWASTIKA 
GANGULY 

RAILWAYS 12.800 12.500 12.650 - 

5 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 11.900 12.500 12.200 Q-4 

6 153 
ESHITAA 
REWALE 

MAHARASHTR
A 

11.950 12.000 11.975 Q-5 

7 150 
SHATAKSHI 
TAKKE 

MAHARASHTR
A 

12.300 11.250 11.775 Q-6 

8 102 
ADITA 
MONDAL 

ODISHA 12.400 10.950 11.675 Q-7 

9 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 12.450 10.800 11.625 Q-8 

10 156 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 12.200 10.950 11.575 R-1 

11 149 
SHRADDHA 
TALEKAR 

MAHARASHTR
A 

12.250 10.850 11.550 - 

12 179 AVANTIKA PAL 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.300 10.700 11.500 R-2 
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Uneven Bars 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-
RANK 

1 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 10.65 Q-1 

2 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 10.60 Q-2 

3 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 10.20 Q-3 

4 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 9.65 Q-4 

5 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 9.20 Q-5 

6 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 9.15 Q-6 

7 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 9.00 Q-7 

8 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 8.85 Q-8 

9 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 8.80 R-1 

10 103 TANNU ODISHA 8.65 R-2 
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Balancing Beam 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-RANK 

1 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 13.15 Q-1 

2 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 13.10 Withdraw 

3 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 12.40 Q-3 

4 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 11.90 Q-4 

5 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 11.80 Q-5 

6 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.70 Q-6 

7 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 11.70 - 

8 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 11.55 Q-7 

9 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 11.50 - 

10 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 11.15 - 

11 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 11.10 Q-8 

12 103 TANNU ODISHA 10.90 - 

13 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 10.65 
R-1 Will 

Play 

14 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 10.60 - 

15 104 RITIKA DAS ODISHA 10.55 - 

16 179 AVANTIKA PAL 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.50 R-2 
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Floor Exercise 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

Q-RANK 

1 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 12.40 
Withdra

w 

2 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 12.10 Q-2 

3 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 11.65 Q-3 

4 222 PROTISTHA SAMANTA RAILWAYS 11.50 - 

5 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 11.50 - 

6 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B 11.35 Q-4 

7 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 10.90 Q-5 

8 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 10.65 Q-6 

9 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 10.50 - 

10 119 AYUSHMA SAHERAWAT HARYANA 10.50 Q-7 

11 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 10.50 - 

12 224 PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE RAILWAYS 10.40 - 

13 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 10.40 withdraw 

14 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 10.15 
R-1 will 

play 

15 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 10.15 
R-2 will 

Play 
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Individual All Around – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

1 301 
RAKESH KUMAR 
PATRA 

ODISHA 
12.1

5 
11.3

5 
14.1

5 
12.7

5 
12.2

0 
12.4

5 
75.05 1 

2 446 
SIDDHARTH 
VERMA 

RAILWAYS 
11.3

0 
12.9

0 
12.3

0 
13.5

5 
12.7

5 
11.9

5 
74.75 2 

3 458 
GAURAV 
KUMAR 

SERVICES 
12.4

0 
11.4

5 
12.5

5 
12.4

5 
13.2

5 
12.5

5 
74.65 3 

4 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 
11.8

0 
11.5

5 
12.9

0 
14.3

5 
12.2

0 
11.2

5 
74.05 4 

5 303 
TAPAN 
MOHANTY 

ODISHA 
11.9

5 
9.60 

13.5
5 

12.7
5 

13.3
0 

12.1
0 

73.25 5 

6 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 
12.0

5 
11.0

5 
11.2

5 
12.5

5 
11.8

0 
12.1

0 
70.80 6 

7 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 
12.1

0 
10.6

0 
12.3

5 
12.6

5 
11.4

5 
11.3

5 
70.50 - 

8 444 
ABHILEKH 
PARASHAR 

RAILWAYS 
11.9

0 
11.2

5 
11.8

5 
12.7

0 
12.4

0 
10.3

5 
70.45 - 

9 460 
SHREYAS 
CHAUDHARI 

SERVICES 
11.8

0 
11.3

0 
12.1

0 
13.1

5 
10.4

5 
10.8

0 
69.60 - 

10 305 ANAS ODISHA 
12.1

0 
9.70 

11.5
0 

13.2
0 

12.1
0 

10.5
5 

69.15 - 

11 395 RISHAB NISHAD 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.6
0 

9.85 
11.9

5 
12.6

5 
11.1

5 
11.9

5 
69.15 7 

12 391 MOHD. BOBBY 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.3
0 

11.9
5 

11.5
0 

10.3
0 

11.7
5 

12.1
0 

68.90 8 

13 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 
10.6

0 
7.90 

11.8
0 

12.6
0 

12.5
5 

12.5
0 

67.95 - 

14 392 
ANKUSH 
KUMAR 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.3
0 

10.5
5 

11.5
0 

12.5
5 

10.1
5 

11.6
0 

67.65 - 

15 337 PRATIKA SAHU 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

11.1
5 

10.6
5 

11.0
0 

11.7
0 

11.9
5 

10.3
0 

66.75 9 

16 357 
CHITANYA 
DESHMUKH 

MAHARASHT
RA 

11.4
0 

8.50 
11.5

5 
12.3

5 
11.9

5 
11.0

0 
66.75 10 

17 356 
MANISH 
GADHAVE 

MAHARASHT
RA 

10.9
5 

11.1
5 

10.5
5 

11.5
5 

10.9
0 

11.1
5 

66.25 11 

18 350 
RHYTHM 
SHARMA 

PUNJAB 
10.8

0 
10.1

0 
10.6

5 
10.4

5 
12.0

5 
12.0

0 
66.05 12 

19 358 
ATHARVA 
TEMKAR 

MAHARASHT
RA 

10.7
5 

9.95 
11.2

0 
11.5

5 
11.7

0 
10.8

5 
66.00 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

20 361 
TOUSIF RANA 
MONDAL 

WEST 
BENGAL 

11.4
5 

9.60 
10.5

5 
12.3

0 
10.2

5 
11.6

5 
65.80 13 

21 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 
11.2

0 
8.55 

11.1
0 

12.6
5 

11.6
0 

10.0
0 

65.10 14 

22 362 GOPAL DAS 
WEST 
BENGAL 

10.7
5 

10.3
0 

11.9
5 

11.5
0 

11.0
0 

9.40 64.90 15 

23 397 
LAKSHYA 
SHARMA 

DELHI 
10.1

0 
11.9

5 
10.3

5 
11.5

0 
11.0

0 
9.15 64.05 16 

24 354 
VIKRAM 
MANRO 

PUNJAB 
10.0

0 
10.1

0 
10.7

5 
10.3

5 
11.1

0 
11.4

5 
63.75 17 

25 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 
11.0

0 
9.15 9.95 

10.4
5 

11.9
5 

10.7
0 

63.20 - 

26 365 
AYUSH 
DEBNATH 

WEST 
BENGAL 

9.50 
10.1

0 
11.5

5 
11.3

0 
11.2

5 
7.90 61.60 - 

27 407 RAVINDER 
UTTARAKHAN
D 

9.00 9.15 
10.3

0 
11.7

5 
10.9

5 
10.3

0 
61.45 18 

28 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 
11.2

5 
10.5

5 
9.75 

10.5
5 

10.4
5 

8.20 60.75 19 

29 434 
MD. AFSAR 
KHAN 

ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

10.2
0 

9.10 9.45 
10.9

0 
10.9

0 
9.90 60.45 20 

30 394 
VAIBHAV 
CHOURASIA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11.0
0 

7.95 
11.3

0 
9.70 9.95 

10.2
5 

60.15 - 

31 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 
10.0

5 
4.70 

11.4
5 

12.7
0 

11.3
5 

9.10 59.35 21 

32 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 9.80 9.45 
10.1

5 
10.5

5 
10.2

5 
9.05 59.25 22 

33 454 NARENDER 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

6.10 
10.8

0 
10.8

0 
10.2

5 
10.7

5 
10.2

0 
58.90 23 

34 331 
SHUBHAM 
KUMAR 

RAJASTHAN 9.40 4.10 
11.7

0 
10.0

0 
11.4

0 
10.9

0 
57.50 24 

35 360 
AAKASH 
DHUWALI 

MAHARASHT
RA 

0.00 
10.9

5 
11.0

5 
12.6

5 
11.5

0 
11.1

0 
57.25 - 

36 455 
NALLURI 
ABHIRAM 

JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

10.4
5 

8.05 
11.9

0 
11.7

5 
10.4

5 
3.85 56.45 - 

37 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 
10.1

5 
9.35 

11.3
0 

13.0
0 

11.3
5 

0.00 55.15 - 

38 327 SAGAR HARYANA 
10.3

0 
11.2

5 
11.0

5 
12.0

0 
0.00 

10.2
5 

54.85 - 

39 363 
RANJAN 
MONDAL 

WEST 
BENGAL 

8.45 8.30 
11.8

0 
9.30 8.55 8.20 54.60 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

40 403 BHAGAT SINGH 
UTTARAKHAN
D 

9.80 
10.0

0 
8.80 

11.8
0 

9.55 4.25 54.20 - 

41 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 
10.5

0 
8.10 9.80 

11.8
0 

2.90 9.10 52.20 - 

42 404 
NAVEEN 
SAKLANI 

UTTARAKHAN
D 

9.65 6.65 5.95 
10.7

0 
9.55 9.70 52.20 - 

43 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 
10.0

5 
1.50 

10.3
5 

12.2
0 

8.80 9.05 51.95 - 

44 359 
NISHANT 
KARANDIKAR 

MAHARASHT
RA 

10.9
5 

9.55 
11.5

0 
0.00 

11.7
0 

8.10 51.80 - 

45 368 
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA 

TELANGANA-
A 

10.4
5 

5.40 9.70 
10.2

0 
10.6

0 
4.55 50.90 - 

46 364 ARIJOY GHOSH 
WEST 
BENGAL 

9.85 0.00 
10.2

5 
11.6

0 
10.0

0 
8.90 50.60 - 

47 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 0.00 
12.6

5 
12.5

5 
0.00 

12.6
5 

12.4
0 

50.25 - 

48 393 
YOGENDRA 
CHOURASIA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

9.50 7.45 0.00 
11.4

0 
11.7

0 
9.95 50.00 - 

49 437 J SHIVA SAI 
TELANGANA-
B 

10.3
0 

9.85 5.50 
10.7

5 
9.70 3.85 49.95 - 

50 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 0.00 
11.2

0 
12.5

5 
0.00 

13.2
5 

12.1
0 

49.10 - 

51 399 
SONU 
BAHADUR 

DELHI 7.25 4.45 
10.5

0 
10.2

0 
11.0

5 
5.50 48.95 - 

52 447 
ANKUR 
SHARMA 

RAILWAYS 
12.0

5 
0.00 

11.7
5 

12.4
5 

12.4
5 

0.00 48.70 - 

53 412 
SAURABH 
BASHEL 

CHANDIGARH 9.95 4.60 9.35 
11.4

5 
5.30 7.40 48.05 - 

54 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 9.65 5.25 7.80 
11.6

5 
10.2

0 
3.35 47.90 - 

55 439 E PRASHANTH 
TELANGANA-
B 

9.55 2.45 9.85 
10.2

0 
10.5

0 
4.90 47.45 - 

56 438 
CH PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 

TELANGANA-
B 

9.45 5.20 9.55 
10.0

5 
10.9

0 
2.25 47.40 - 

57 302 
TAPESHWARNA
TH  

ODISHA 
11.6

5 
0.00 0.00 

12.9
0 

10.9
5 

11.5
5 

47.05 - 

58 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 7.75 1.05 
10.0

0 
10.9

5 
8.90 7.95 46.60 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

59 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 5.10 9.05 9.65 9.40 9.50 3.35 46.05 - 

60 339 RITESH JADAV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

10.7
5 

0.00 9.50 
11.6

5 
9.15 4.80 45.85 - 

61 402 MANISH BHATT 
UTTARAKHAN
D 

9.95 4.35 9.10 
10.2

0 
11.1

0 
1.10 45.80 - 

62 329 JATINDER HARYANA 
11.3

5 
0.00 0.00 

11.4
5 

12.0
5 

10.9
0 

45.75 - 

63 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 8.75 8.20 7.80 
11.6

0 
0.00 9.00 45.35 - 

64 433 
RAGHAV 
MISHRA 

ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

5.20 8.25 
10.2

0 
10.1

0 
9.00 2.25 45.00 - 

65 341 
TANISHQ SINGH 
PANWAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

4.40 9.80 6.80 
10.2

0 
7.35 5.90 44.45 - 

66 452 
KH. LAXMAN 
SINGH 

MANIPUR 8.85 2.00 
10.0

5 
10.3

0 
3.70 8.90 43.80 - 

67 450 
CH. MEIRABA 
MEITEI 

MANIPUR 
10.5

0 
9.50 

10.2
0 

11.5
0 

0.00 1.85 43.55 - 

68 427 
ADARI NAVIN 
SAI KRISHNA 

CHATTISGAR
H 

0.00 
10.5

5 
12.1

0 
0.00 

11.1
5 

9.10 42.90 - 

69 441 B MAHESH 
TELANGANA-
B 

9.65 0.00 9.45 9.80 9.05 4.25 42.20 - 

70 351 VICKY PUNJAB 
10.4

0 
0.00 0.00 

10.5
0 

10.8
0 

9.65 41.35 - 

71 390 
MOHAMMAD 
TANVIR MOMIN 

GUJARAT 9.00 5.60 
10.3

5 
0.00 

10.3
0 

5.25 40.50 - 

72 353 
SAHITPREET 
SINGH 

PUNJAB 6.45 
10.0

5 
11.2

5 
11.9

5 
0.00 0.00 39.70 - 

73 411 
SAURABH 
PATEL 

CHANDIGARH 5.00 3.55 9.40 9.65 9.25 2.30 39.15 - 

74 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB 0.00 7.30 
10.3

5 
0.00 

11.1
0 

10.0
0 

38.75 - 

75 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI 0.00 1.80 9.40 9.55 9.60 7.30 37.65 - 

76 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH 0.00 5.50 9.70 
10.2

5 
6.95 4.80 37.20 - 

77 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH 5.80 
10.3

0 
8.90 0.00 

10.9
5 

0.85 36.80 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

78 335 
KULDEEP 
KUMAWAT 

RAJASTHAN 9.45 0.00 1.15 
10.1

0 
6.25 9.75 36.70 - 

79 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 0.55 0.00 
12.2

5 
0.00 

11.1
0 

12.0
5 

35.95 - 

80 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 
11.6

0 
10.2

0 
0.00 

13.4
5 

0.00 0.00 35.25 - 

81 314 
THRISUL 
GOWDA BN 

KARNATAKA 9.75 0.00 4.25 
10.2

5 
9.05 0.95 34.25 - 

82 345 
V 
KODIEESWARA
N 

TAMIL NADU 6.35 1.85 8.70 
11.3

0 
1.45 4.05 33.70 - 

83 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 9.35 0.90 8.55 
10.8

5 
4.00 0.00 33.65 - 

84 377 S MADHUVAN 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

9.40 0.00 8.75 9.65 5.45 0.00 33.25 - 

85 343 
U ABDUR 
RAZIQUE 

TAMIL NADU 0.00 4.10 7.90 
10.7

0 
10.3

0 
0.00 33.00 - 

86 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH 6.65 0.00 8.90 
10.7

5 
5.00 1.45 32.75 - 

87 431 ABHISHEK SONI 
CHATTISGAR
H 

3.95 4.00 9.00 9.90 4.80 0.00 31.65 - 

88 342 RAHUL GURJAR 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

9.15 2.20 9.55 9.85 0.00 0.00 30.75 - 

89 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT 5.85 3.55 0.00 
10.0

5 
11.2

0 
0.00 30.65 - 

90 373 
K. KHADAR 
KUMAR REDDY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

9.45 0.00 5.85 
10.5

0 
4.75 0.00 30.55 - 

91 420 VIYOM BIHAR 8.35 2.00 5.25 
10.0

0 
4.60 0.00 30.20 - 

92 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 2.85 0.00 5.20 
10.4

5 
9.00 2.05 29.55 - 

93 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 8.60 0.00 7.70 
10.4

0 
1.95 0.60 29.25 - 

94 316 
BASAVARAJ 
SAPPURI 

KARNATAKA 9.75 0.35 0.00 9.10 8.35 1.10 28.65 - 

95 370 
SARVJEET 
SINGH 

TELANGANA-
A 

8.20 1.25 4.05 9.70 5.05 0.00 28.25 - 

96 451 
AHEIBAM 
NELBIN 

MANIPUR 9.40 4.30 3.85 
10.6

5 
0.00 0.00 28.20 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

97 440 
B KRANTHI 
KUMAR 

TELANGANA-
B 

9.55 0.05 0.00 
12.2

0 
0.00 5.65 27.45 - 

98 332 
GAURAV SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

RAJASTHAN 0.00 
10.1

5 
0.00 0.00 

10.8
0 

6.35 27.30 - 

99 453 
H. DEBRAG 
KHUMAN 

MANIPUR 7.00 3.50 6.05 
10.3

0 
0.00 0.00 26.85 - 

10
0 

371 
BALWANT 
SINGH 

TELANGANA-
A 

5.70 0.95 4.45 9.65 6.05 0.00 26.80 - 

10
1 

319 
CHANDAN 
KUMAR 

JHARKHAND 1.85 2.50 3.20 9.55 4.95 3.55 25.60 - 

10
2 

449 
S. RUBAN 
MEITEI 

MANIPUR 
11.8

5 
0.00 0.00 

13.2
5 

0.00 0.00 25.10 - 

10
3 

340 
GOURAV 
UPADHYAY 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

9.10 4.65 0.00 0.00 5.55 5.65 24.95 - 

10
4 

406 NIKHIL RAWAT 
UTTARAKHAN
D 

9.10 0.70 3.05 9.55 1.70 0.00 24.10 - 

10
5 

380 JAIDEV RAJPUT 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

6.25 1.30 0.50 9.80 6.25 0.00 24.10 - 

10
6 

317 
SIDDHAROOD 
KAINADAGU 

KARNATAKA 0.00 4.25 9.55 0.00 
10.2

5 
0.00 24.05 - 

10
7 

424 
AKASH 
GOSWAMI 

GOA 
11.2

0 
0.00 0.00 

12.6
5 

0.00 0.00 23.85 - 

10
8 

355 
OMKAR 
DHANAWADE 

MAHARASHT
RA 

10.7
0 

0.00 0.00 
13.1

0 
0.00 0.00 23.80 - 

10
9 

389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 
10.2

0 
10.0

0 
0.00 3.20 23.40 - 

11
0 

344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU 9.80 3.45 2.95 0.00 6.85 0.00 23.05 - 

11
1 

338 AMAN 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

0.00 2.20 5.80 
10.1

5 
4.65 0.00 22.80 - 

11
2 

374 
M. HARSHA 
VARDHAN 
REDDY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

4.90 0.00 4.90 9.50 3.50 0.00 22.80 - 

11
3 

448 
DIPESH 
LASHKARI 

RAILWAYS 0.00 
10.7

5 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

11.6
0 

22.35 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

11
4 

346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU 5.80 0.65 0.00 9.85 5.85 0.00 22.15 - 

11
5 

376 M SRINIVASULU 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

3.35 0.40 8.10 
10.0

5 
0.10 0.00 22.00 - 

11
6 

421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 4.35 0.55 4.25 
10.3

0 
2.15 0.00 21.60 - 

11
7 

306 
MRUTYUNJAY 
PATTANAIK 

ODISHA 0.00 
10.8

0 
10.5

5 
0.00 0.00 0.00 21.35 - 

11
8 

436 SELVARJ. P 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

8.90 0.00 0.50 9.80 2.05 0.00 21.25 - 

11
9 

416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM 3.95 0.00 0.00 
10.8

0 
5.50 0.00 20.25 - 

12
0 

428 PITAMBER 
CHATTISGAR
H 

3.15 4.15 2.45 9.95 0.50 0.00 20.20 - 

12
1 

430 TUKESH SAHU 
CHATTISGAR
H 

3.30 0.75 2.85 9.50 3.80 0.00 20.20 - 

12
2 

369 
SATYAM 
KUMAR OJHA 

TELANGANA-
A 

4.40 0.00 2.30 
10.1

0 
2.95 0.00 19.75 - 

12
3 

429 
GHANSHYAM 
MAHAKUR 

CHATTISGAR
H 

2.15 0.00 2.85 9.85 4.55 0.00 19.40 - 

12
4 

418 
KRISHAN 
KUMAR YADAV 

BIHAR 3.45 0.90 3.50 9.90 1.00 0.00 18.75 - 

12
5 

324 
PRAVESH 
KUMAR 

JHARKHAND 3.15 1.25 0.40 9.65 3.50 0.00 17.95 - 

12
6 

442 L SIDDHU 
TELANGANA-
B 

0.00 1.75 9.60 0.00 6.30 0.00 17.65 - 

12
7 

435 AYUSH KUMAR 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 
11.1

5 
0.00 0.00 6.30 17.45 - 

12
8 

333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN 1.55 0.00 5.30 
10.1

0 
0.00 0.00 16.95 - 

12
9 

375 S ALIM BASHA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 2.85 9.90 3.25 0.00 16.00 - 

13
0 

410 
SURINDER 
PRASAD 

CHANDIGARH 6.25 0.00 0.00 9.35 0.00 0.00 15.60 - 



35 | P a g e  
 

# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

13
1 

372 RAJNISH 
TELANGANA-
A 

4.25 1.20 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.00 15.15 - 

13
2 

309 
MUHAMMED 
NIBRASULHAQU
E M P 

KERALA 3.35 0.00 0.00 
11.4

0 
0.00 0.00 14.75 - 

13
3 

336 
NISHANT SINGH 
DHAKAD 

RAJASTHAN 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 4.25 9.20 14.65 - 

13
4 

310 
ASWHWIN 
SINGH S 

KERALA 0.00 0.00 8.75 0.00 5.85 0.00 14.60 - 

13
5 

348 
A 
DINESHKARTHIK 

TAMIL NADU 0.85 0.55 2.80 
10.3

0 
0.00 0.00 14.50 - 

13
6 

423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR 0.00 0.65 8.40 0.00 3.60 1.70 14.35 - 

13
7 

414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 0.65 0.00 0.00 
12.9

5 
0.00 0.00 13.60 - 

13
8 

308 
HARIKRISHNAN 
J S 

KERALA 0.00 
13.2

5 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.25 - 

13
9 

381 KRISH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.40 0.00 0.00 9.45 0.35 0.00 13.20 - 

14
0 

419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 1.35 0.50 0.00 9.85 1.20 0.00 12.90 - 

14
1 

307 SWATHISH K P KERALA 0.00 0.00 
12.7

5 
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.75 - 

14
2 

312 
SHIRIL RUHMAN 
P S 

KERALA 2.80 0.00 0.00 9.95 0.00 0.00 12.75 - 

14
3 

422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR 3.20 0.00 0.00 9.55 0.00 0.00 12.75 - 

14
4 

321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 0.95 0.00 1.40 9.35 0.95 0.00 12.65 - 

14
5 

396 
MANPREET 
SINGH 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 
10.7

5 
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.75 - 

14
6 

465 PUGAZHENDI  
PONDICHERR
Y 

1.35 0.00 0.00 9.15 0.00 0.00 10.50 - 

14
7 

366 
SOURAV 
SARDAR 

WEST 
BENGAL 

0.00 
10.1

0 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.10 - 

14
8 

417 
ABDUL 
MOTALEB 

ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.85 0.00 0.00 9.85 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT FX PH SR VT PB HB 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

14
9 

383 
ARUN 
CHAUDHARY 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 - 

15
0 

432 
HARSHIT 
SHARMA 

CHATTISGAR
H 

5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.15 - 

15
1 

401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI 4.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.95 - 

15
2 

367 
BHUKYA SAI 
KUMAR 

TELANGANA-
A 

0.00 1.10 3.15 0.00 0.55 0.00 4.80 - 

15
3 

311 
MIDHUN 
KRISHNA S 

KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.70 - 

15
4 

323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 2.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 - 

15
5 

426 RAJ BISWAS GOA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

15
6 

382 AJAY RAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

15
7 

322 
VERANDA 
KUMAR 

JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

15
8 

466 
UDHAYA 
KUMAR R 

PONDICHERR
Y 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

15
9 

379 LAKSHAY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

16
0 

384 
AKSHAY 
CHAUDHARY 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

16
1 

463 MADHAVAN  N 
PONDICHERR
Y 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

16
2 

320 
RAJVEER 
KERKETTA 

JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

16
3 

405 JIGAR NAYAK 
UTTARAKHAN
D 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

16
4 

464 SANJAY S 
PONDICHERR
Y 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

16
5 

425 
SUDIP 
BHUIMALI 

GOA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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Individual All Around – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT VT UB BB FX 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

1 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 
13.4

0 
10.6

5 
13.1

0 
12.4

0 
49.55 1 

2 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 
12.8

0 
10.6

0 
11.5

0 
12.1

0 
47.00 2 

3 221 
SWASTIKA 
GANGULY 

RAILWAYS 
12.8

0 
9.15 

11.7
0 

11.6
5 

45.30 3 

4 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 
12.6

0 
10.2

0 
11.8

0 
10.1

5 
44.75 4 

5 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 
12.4

5 
8.20 

11.9
0 

11.5
0 

44.05 - 

6 149 
SHRADDHA 
TALEKAR 

MAHARASHT
RA 

12.2
5 

9.00 
11.7

0 
10.5

0 
43.45 5 

7 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR 
MAHARASHT
RA 

12.3
0 

8.60 
11.5

5 
10.5

0 
42.95 6 

8 222 
PROTISTHA 
SAMANTA 

RAILWAYS 
12.9

0 
8.50 9.90 

11.5
0 

42.80 - 

9 153 ESHITAA REWALE 
MAHARASHT
RA 

11.9
5 

8.65 
11.1

5 
10.9

0 
42.65 - 

10 157 PIYASA KUNDU 
WEST 
BENGAL 

12.4
5 

8.80 
10.6

5 
9.60 41.50 7 

11 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 
12.4

0 
8.05 

11.1
0 

9.35 40.90 8 

12 155 ANUSHKA JANA 
WEST 
BENGAL 

12.6
0 

7.10 
10.6

0 
10.4

0 
40.70 9 

13 156 JINIA DEBNATH 
WEST 
BENGAL 

12.2
0 

8.10 
10.3

0 
9.70 40.30 - 

14 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE 
MAHARASHT
RA 

12.3
0 

7.85 9.50 
10.6

5 
40.30 - 

15 103 TANNU ODISHA 
11.2

5 
8.65 

10.9
0 

9.30 40.10 - 

16 119 
AYUSHMA 
SAHERAWAT 

HARYANA 
12.2

0 
8.10 9.00 

10.5
0 

39.80 10 

17 174 
MALLIKA 
KULSHRESHTHA 

DELHI 
10.9

0 
9.65 8.85 

10.1
5 

39.55 11 

18 173 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 
12.0

0 
8.45 8.95 8.95 38.35 12 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT VT UB BB FX 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

19 107 AMANI DILSHAD KERALA 
11.7

0 
7.50 9.60 9.50 38.30 13 

20 175 RIDDHI SACHDEVA DELHI 
12.0

5 
7.55 9.05 8.70 37.35 - 

21 152 SUHANI ADNE 
MAHARASHT
RA 

10.3
5 

7.65 
10.1

0 
9.05 37.15 - 

22 158 ASHIFA ALI 
WEST 
BENGAL 

12.1
0 

7.70 8.10 9.10 37.00 - 

23 145 POOJA PUNJAB 
11.5

5 
7.35 9.75 8.25 36.90 14 

24 205 ABHA PARAB GOA 
11.6

0 
6.45 

10.2
5 

8.20 36.50 15 

25 110 DILNIYA SUDHEER KERALA 
11.3

0 
6.75 

10.3
0 

7.90 36.25 16 

26 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 
11.9

0 
7.00 9.05 7.90 35.85 17 

27 143 MAHAMAYA PUNJAB 
11.2

5 
7.60 8.35 8.10 35.30 18 

28 204 SWARA GODBOLE GOA 
11.7

5 
6.60 9.10 7.65 35.10 19 

29 131 SIDDHEE 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

10.4
5 

7.25 9.05 8.30 35.05 20 

30 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 
10.6

0 
8.85 7.00 8.55 35.00 - 

31 132 SHIVANI NAMDEV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

11.3
5 

6.70 8.55 8.15 34.75 21 

32 214 M NARAYANI 
TELANGANA-
B 

10.6
0 

7.10 7.35 9.55 34.60 22 

33 122 KANISHIKA HARYANA 
10.4

0 
7.00 8.00 8.45 33.85 - 

34 147 GEETANJALI PUNJAB 
11.4

0 
6.45 8.50 7.00 33.35 - 

35 206 SANCHI MAYEKAR GOA 
10.4

0 
6.60 8.75 6.50 32.25 - 

36 180 DEEKSHA SINGH 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

9.55 7.60 6.95 7.70 31.80 23 

37 159 RITU DAS 
WEST 
BENGAL 

0.00 9.20 
13.1

5 
9.25 31.60 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT VT UB BB FX 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

38 225 M. BIBIANA PAMEI MANIPUR 
11.7

0 
5.90 7.15 6.80 31.55 24 

39 196 KASHISH AGARWAL ASSAM 
10.5

5 
6.65 7.15 7.10 31.45 - 

40 179 AVANTIKA PAL 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12.3
0 

8.35 
10.5

0 
0.00 31.15 - 

41 113 AAHANA SHARMA KARNATAKA 
10.0

0 
7.20 5.75 8.05 31.00 - 

42 144 MUSKAN PUNJAB 
10.2

0 
6.55 6.90 7.35 31.00 - 

43 111 KOWSHIYA KERALA 
11.5

5 
6.20 4.25 8.60 30.60 - 

44 134 SHRADDHA VERMA 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

11.9
0 

1.55 9.35 7.40 30.20 - 

45 192 
VISHRANTEE 
PARMAR 

GUJARAT 
10.2

0 
6.80 6.80 6.35 30.15 - 

46 109 
MEGHA ANAND 
NAIR 

KERALA 
10.7

5 
1.80 9.65 7.90 30.10 - 

47 208 
SUDARSHANA 
KARMAKAR 

GOA 
10.4

0 
2.35 9.70 7.05 29.50 - 

48 114 
RITIKA MA 
GANACHARI 

KARNATAKA 
10.7

0 
5.25 5.60 7.00 28.55 - 

49 108 MEHARIN S SAJ KERALA 
10.9

5 
0.00 8.95 8.60 28.50 - 

50 200 
TAMANNA 
SHARMA 

CHANDIGARH 
10.6

0 
6.50 6.05 5.10 28.25 - 

51 162 ARJOO YADAV 
TELANGANA-
A 

10.1
5 

3.10 8.80 5.25 27.30 - 

52 115 DEEKSHA G GIRISH KARNATAKA 
10.1

5 
2.15 6.80 8.00 27.10 - 

53 106 PRITTY REDDY ODISHA 0.00 7.75 
10.2

0 
8.65 26.60 - 

54 218 G ANUSHA 
TELANGANA-
B 

9.80 5.75 6.75 4.10 26.40 - 

55 202 JAYA DEBNATH ASSAM 
10.3

5 
1.95 8.60 5.45 26.35 - 

56 195 
ANWESHA 
GOSWAMI 

ASSAM 
10.4

0 
0.00 8.80 6.85 26.05 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT VT UB BB FX 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

57 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 
13.4

0 
0.00 

12.4
0 

0.00 25.80 - 

58 120 MUSKAN HARYANA 
10.2

5 
7.45 0.00 8.00 25.70 - 

59 116 
DANESHWARI G 
KAMMAR 

KARNATAKA 
10.0

5 
1.50 7.60 6.45 25.60 - 

60 166 PRITIBEN VASAVA GUJARAT 
10.5

5 
5.30 3.75 5.00 24.60 - 

61 126 SURBHI POONIYA RAJASTHAN 9.20 1.25 6.30 7.75 24.50 - 

62 105 LAXMIPRIYA  ODISHA 
11.9

0 
3.80 0.00 8.70 24.40 - 

63 199 AATIFA JAMAL CHANDIGARH 
10.3

5 
0.00 7.05 6.95 24.35 - 

64 171 S ISWARYA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

10.2
0 

0.00 6.85 7.05 24.10 - 

65 167 D MOHAN RUPA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

10.0
0 

1.35 6.50 6.05 23.90 - 

66 128 SAROJ DUDI RAJASTHAN 
10.1

0 
1.40 5.15 6.75 23.40 - 

67 193 DARSHNA KALAL GUJARAT 9.95 0.30 7.00 6.15 23.40 - 

68 177 
NUPUR RAJPUT 
KIVYANSHI DAS 

DELHI 0.00 7.10 7.80 8.40 23.30 - 

69 182 VAISHNAVI UMAR 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.5
0 

1.15 6.45 5.05 23.15 - 

70 123 SAPNA HARYANA 
10.9

0 
0.00 5.40 6.55 22.85 - 

71 170 S PRAGNA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

10.0
5 

1.05 6.00 5.70 22.80 - 

72 139 M SHRIMATHI TAMIL NADU 9.55 0.05 7.00 6.20 22.80 - 

73 194 JINAL RANA GUJARAT 
10.1

0 
0.00 6.25 6.25 22.60 - 

74 213 B ARUNA REDDY 
TELANGANA-
B 

0.00 0.00 
10.4

5 
11.3

5 
21.80 - 

75 181 JYOTSANA GUPTA 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.1
0 

1.70 6.45 3.25 21.50 - 

76 104 RITIKA DAS ODISHA 
10.9

5 
0.00 

10.5
5 

0.00 21.50 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT VT UB BB FX 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

77 215 K SAI KARINI RAO 
TELANGANA-
B 

10.0
0 

0.00 5.20 5.90 21.10 - 

78 141 M PRIYA TAMIL NADU 9.90 0.00 5.55 4.50 19.95 - 

79 148 KRITIKA PUNJAB 
11.5

0 
0.00 8.05 0.00 19.55 - 

80 136 
HARSHITA SINGH 
VERMA 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

10.4
5 

0.00 3.90 4.85 19.20 - 

81 224 
PAYEL 
BHATTACHARJEE 

RAILWAYS 0.00 7.50 0.00 
10.4

0 
17.90 - 

82 137 R ESWARI TAMIL NADU 
10.0

5 
0.70 2.20 4.55 17.50 - 

83 127 SANJANA POONIYA RAJASTHAN 9.75 0.00 1.60 5.55 16.90 - 

84 184 KM VANDANA 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10.1
5 

0.95 0.00 5.10 16.20 - 

85 168 D RUPA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

9.25 0.00 6.65 0.00 15.90 - 

86 209 DEEANA PATIL GOA 
10.3

5 
5.45 0.00 0.00 15.80 - 

87 135 GARIMA SONI 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

0.00 7.00 8.80 0.00 15.80 - 

88 129 PREETI PRAJAPATI RAJASTHAN 9.70 0.00 0.00 6.05 15.75 - 

89 172 V NEELAVENI 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

9.60 0.00 0.00 6.15 15.75 - 

90 164 VEINEETA 
TELANGANA-
A 

9.85 1.50 0.00 3.95 15.30 - 

91 140 P MUTHAMIL SELVI TAMIL NADU 9.75 0.00 5.05 0.00 14.80 - 

92 146 NISHA PUNJAB 0.00 7.40 0.00 7.15 14.55 - 

93 163 SANGEETA 
TELANGANA-
A 

10.3
5 

1.30 0.60 0.90 13.15 - 

94 207 NANDITA ROY GOA 0.00 0.00 6.10 6.70 12.80 - 

95 160 ANTARA DAS 
WEST 
BENGAL 

11.9
0 

0.00 0.00 0.00 11.90 - 

96 211 SONALI PATRO 
CHATTISGAR
H 

9.90 0.00 1.30 0.45 11.65 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT VT UB BB FX 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

97 210 RESHMA SAHU 
CHATTISGAR
H 

9.95 0.00 1.15 0.00 11.10 - 

98 124 ANKITA HARYANA 0.00 6.70 4.20 0.00 10.90 - 

99 125 SUMITRA RAJASTHAN 9.30 0.00 1.55 0.00 10.85 - 

10
0 

178 DIVYANSHI DAS DELHI 9.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.90 - 

10
1 

142 G KALAIYARASI TAMIL NADU 9.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.65 - 

10
2 

117 PAAVANA V J KARNATAKA 9.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 - 

10
3 

212 ANJALI 
CHATTISGAR
H 

9.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.35 - 

10
4 

183 PRIYA YADAV 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 4.95 4.20 9.15 - 

10
5 

169 P HEMA HANSIKA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.70 6.20 0.45 7.35 - 

10
6 

118 
SOWBHAGYALAKS
HMI B 

KARNATAKA 0.00 0.00 2.00 4.95 6.95 - 

10
7 

185 ARPITA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.95 5.00 0.00 5.95 - 

10
8 

226 NISHA BAGHEL JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 4.20 - 

10
9 

217 
MAHAVEER 
SHRUTHI 

TELANGANA-
B 

0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 1.80 - 

11
0 

138 S SNEKA TAMIL NADU 0.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 1.45 - 

11
1 

216 POUNANI DAS 
TELANGANA-
B 

0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 1.10 - 

11
2 

198 RITIKA CHANDIGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

11
3 

203 NARZINA PARBIN ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

11
4 

191 SOHA PARIKH GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 
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# 
CHES

T 
NAME STATE/UNIT VT UB BB FX 

TOTA
L 

RAN
K 

11
5 

186 PRERNA THAKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

11
6 

154 RUJUL GHODKE 
MAHARASHT
RA 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

11
7 

161 
CHERUKURI KIRTI 
ANAND 

TELANGANA-
A 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

11
8 

112 NAINA KUMARI KERALA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

11
9 

187 PRIYA THANKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
0 

130 ARUNA SHARMA RAJASTHAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
1 

201 ANUSHKA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
2 

188 GAYATRI SUD 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
3 

227 SHRUTI SENAPATI JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
4 

229 SUMITHA  
PONDICHERR
Y 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
5 

189 RISHIKA VAISHNAVI 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
6 

165 NITIKA SHARMA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
7 

228 
CHENNURI 
DHANYA 

TELANGANA-
A 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
8 

133 
AKANKSHA 
KHERDE 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

12
9 

190 DIYA THAKORE GUJARAT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 

 

  



44 | P a g e  
 

Team Championship – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

SR. 
NO. 

STATE/UNIT SCORE 
TEAM 

PENALTY 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK REMARK 

1 RAILWAYS 293.00   293.00 1   

2 SERVICES 292.10   292.10 2   

3 ODISHA 290.40   290.40 3   

4 HARYANA 272.75   272.75 4   

5 MAHARASHTRA 271.55   271.55 5   

6 UTTAR PRADESH 269.30   269.30 6   

7 PUNJAB 258.30   258.30 7   

8 WEST BENGAL 254.85   254.85 8   

9 DELHI 234.45 1.00 233.45 9 
Attire 

Violation 

10 UTTARAKHAND 213.75 1.00 212.75 10 
Attire 

Violation 

11 GUJARAT 209.20 1.00 208.20 11 
Attire 

Violation 

12 MADHYA PRADESH 208.65 1.00 207.65 12 
Attire 

Violation 

13 TELANGANA-B 198.75 1.00 197.75 13 
Attire 

Violation 

14 KARNATAKA 189.00   189.00 14   

15 RAJASTHAN 189.10 1.00 188.10 15 
Attire 

Violation 

16 CHANDIGARH 180.45   180.45 16   

17 MANIPUR 150.20 1.00 149.20 17 
Attire 

Violation 

18 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

144.15   144.15 18   

19 TAMIL NADU 140.45 1.00 139.45 19 
Attire 

Violation 

20 CHATTISGARH 134.40 1.00 133.40 20 
Attire 

Violation 

21 TELANGANA-A 127.95 1.00 126.95 21 
Attire 

Violation 

22 ANDHRA PRADESH 112.15 1.00 111.15 22 
Attire 

Violation 

23 BIHAR 98.15   98.15 23   

24 ASSAM 77.35   77.35 24   

25 KERALA 70.80   70.80 25   
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SR. 
NO. 

STATE/UNIT SCORE 
TEAM 

PENALTY 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK REMARK 

26 JHARKHAND 58.70 1.00 57.70 26 
Attire 

Violation 

27 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

46.30 1.00 45.30 27 
Attire 

Violation 

28 PONDICHERRY 10.50   10.50 28   
 

SR. 
NO. 

STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 

RAILWAYS 

293.00 1 

GYMNAST NAME 

1 UJWAL NAIDU C 

2 ABHILEKH PARASHAR 

3 SHYAN SHARMA 

4 SIDDHARTH VERMA 

5 ANKUR SHARMA 

6 DIPESH LASHKARI 

2 

SERVICES 

292.10 2 

GYMNAST NAME 

1 BHASKAR DAS 

2 JIGAR NAYAK 

3 GAURAV KUMAR 

4 SAIF TAMBOLI 

5 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI 

6 KOUSHIK KAZI 

3 

ODISHA 

290.40 3 

GYMNAST NAME 

1 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA 

2 TAPESHWARNATH  

3 TAPAN MOHANTY 

4 JATIN KUMAR 

5 ANAS 

6 MRUTYUNJAY PATTANAIK 
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Team Championship – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

SR. 
NO. 

STATE/UNIT SCORE 
TEAM 

PENALTY 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK REMARK 

1 RAILWAYS 182.60   182.60 1   

2 MAHARASHTRA 169.95   169.95 2   

3 WEST BENGAL 166.80   166.80 3   

4 ODISHA 164.65   164.65 4   

5 DELHI 151.05   151.05 5   

6 HARYANA 141.25   141.25 6   

7 KERALA 140.85   140.85 7   

8 PUNJAB 140.10   140.10 8   

9 GOA 136.65   136.65 9   

10 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

131.10 1.00 130.10 10 
Attire 

Violation 

11 UTTAR PRADESH 114.25 1.00 113.25 11 
Attire 

Violation 

12 KARNATAKA 112.25   112.25 12   

13 TELANGANA-B 105.00 1.00 104.00 13 
Attire 

Violation 

14 GUJARAT 100.75   100.75 14   

15 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

94.10 1.00 93.10 15 
Attire 

Violation 

16 ASSAM 83.85   83.85 16   

17 RAJASTHAN 82.20   82.20 17   

18 TAMIL NADU 76.60 1.00 75.60 18 
Attire 

Violation 

19 TELANGANA-A 55.75   55.75 19   

20 CHANDIGARH 52.60   52.60 20   

21 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

5.95 1.00 4.95 21 
Attire 

Violation 
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SR. 
NO. 

STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 

RAILWAYS 

182.60 1 

GYMNAST NAME 

1 PRANATI DAS 

2 PRANATI NAYAK 

3 SWASTIKA GANGULY 

4 PROTISTHA SAMANTA 

5 BIDISHA GAYEN 

6 PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE 

2 

MAHARASHTRA 

169.95 2 

GYMNAST NAME 

1 SHRADDHA TALEKAR 

2 SHATAKSHI TAKKE 

3 RIDDHI HATTEKAR 

4 SUHANI ADNE 

5 ESHITAA REWALE 

6 RUJUL GHODKE 

3 

WEST BENGAL 

166.80 3 

GYMNAST NAME 

1 ANUSHKA JANA 

2 JINIA DEBNATH 

3 PIYASA KUNDU 

4 ASHIFA ALI 

5 RITU DAS 

6 ANTARA DAS 
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Result of 
Competition – III (Apparatus Final)  
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Apparatus Final – Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 
SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT FINAL SCORE RANK 

1 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 12.867 1 

2 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 12.533 2 

3 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 12.467 3 

4 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 11.900 - 

5 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 11.567 - 

6 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 11.500 - 

7 305 ANAS ODISHA 11.067 - 

8 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 9.733 - 
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Pommel Horse 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA 13.133 1 

2 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 13.033 2 

3 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.400 3 

4 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 12.167 - 

5 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 12.000 - 

6 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 11.900 - 

7 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 11.800 - 

8 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 10.633 - 
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Still Rings 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 13.533 1 
2 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA 13.200 2 

3 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 13.167 3 
4 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 12.567 - 

5 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 12.533 - 
6 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.267 - 

7 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 11.700 - 

8 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 11.600 - 
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Vaulting Table 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME 
STATE/UNI

T 
VT-1 VT-2 

FINAL 
SCORE 

RAN
K 

1 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 13.600 12.667 13.134 1 

2 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 13.000 13.100 13.050 2 

3 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 13.333 12.700 13.017 3 

4 460 
SHREYAS 
CHAUDHARI 

SERVICES 13.300 12.733 13.017 - 

5 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 13.167 12.500 12.834 - 

6 355 
OMKAR 
DHANAWADE 

MAHARASH
TRA 

12.933 12.700 12.817 - 

7 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 12.400 13.133 12.767 - 

8 305 ANAS ODISHA 13.100 11.500 12.300 - 
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Parallel Bars 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 13.900 1 

2 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 13.433 2 

3 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 13.333 3 

4 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 13.233 - 

5 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 12.833 - 

6 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 12.400 - 

7 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 11.833 - 

8 329 JATINDER HARYANA 11.000 - 
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Horizontal Bar 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 13.000 1 

2 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 12.300 2 

3 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 12.233 3 

4 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 11.967 - 

5 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 11.567 - 

6 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 11.567 - 

7 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 10.833 - 

8 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 10.467 - 
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Apparatus Final – Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Vaulting Table 
SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT VT-1 VT-2 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 13.300 12.833 13.067 1 

2 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 12.700 12.467 12.584 2 

3 222 
PROTISTHA 
SAMANTA 

RAILWAYS 12.300 12.400 12.350 3 

4 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 11.867 11.900 11.884 - 

5 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 11.900 10.700 11.300 - 

6 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 11.367 11.033 11.200 - 

7 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 11.633 10.700 11.167 - 

8 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 11.867 10.000 10.934 - 
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Uneven Bars 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 10.433 1 

2 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 10.433 2 

3 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 10.300 3 

4 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 9.300 - 

5 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 9.100 - 

6 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 8.933 - 

7 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 8.167 - 

8 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 7.033 - 
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Balancing Beam 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 13.167 1 

2 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 10.933 2 

3 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 10.433 3 

4 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 10.400 - 

5 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 10.033 - 

6 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 10.000 - 

7 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 9.833 - 

8 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 9.300 - 
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Floor Exercise 

SR. 
NO. 

CHEST 
NO. 

NAME STATE/UNIT 
FINAL 
SCORE 

RANK 

1 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 11.900 1 
2 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B 11.867 2 

3 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 11.533 3 
4 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 11.467 - 

5 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 11.100 - 
6 119 AYUSHMA SAHERAWAT HARYANA 10.467 - 

7 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 10.300 - 

8 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI   - 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DR. GURDIAL SINGH BAWA             ASHOK MISHRA 
  COMPETITION DIRECTOR      COMPETITION MANAGER  
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Annexure – I 

Detailed Score   



60 | P a g e  
 

Annexure – I: Detailed Score 
 

Competition – I: Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 373 K. KHADAR KUMAR REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 3.40 6.35 0.30 9.45 

2 377 S MADHUVAN ANDHRA PRADESH 3.20 6.50 0.30 9.40 

3 374 M. HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 2.40 6.80 4.30 4.90 

4 376 M SRINIVASULU ANDHRA PRADESH 2.30 5.35 4.30 3.35 

5 375 S ALIM BASHA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6 434 MD. AFSAR KHAN 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.40 7.10 0.30 10.20 

7 436 SELVARJ. P 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.50 6.80 0.40 8.90 

8 433 RAGHAV MISHRA 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.90 5.90 3.60 5.20 

9 435 AYUSH KUMAR 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

10 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 2.70 6.95 0.30 9.35 

11 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM 2.70 6.25 5.00 3.95 

12 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 1.40 7.25 8.00 0.65 

13 417 ABDUL MOTALEB ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

14 420 VIYOM BIHAR 3.10 5.55 0.30 8.35 

15 421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 2.30 5.05 3.00 4.35 

16 418 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BIHAR 2.10 6.65 5.30 3.45 

17 422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR 2.10 5.40 4.30 3.20 

18 419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 1.60 5.05 5.30 1.35 

19 423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR - - - - 

20 412 SAURABH BASHEL CHANDIGARH 3.70 6.25 0.00 9.95 

21 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH 3.30 6.65 3.30 6.65 

22 410 SURINDER PRASAD CHANDIGARH 2.30 7.25 3.30 6.25 

23 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH 2.60 6.50 3.30 5.80 

24 411 SAURABH PATEL CHANDIGARH 3.10 5.20 3.30 5.00 

25 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH - - - - 

26 432 HARSHIT SHARMA CHATTISGARH 2.40 6.55 3.80 5.15 

27 431 ABHISHEK SONI CHATTISGARH 3.20 5.25 4.50 3.95 

28 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 2.40 5.20 4.30 3.30 

29 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 2.30 6.15 5.30 3.15 

30 429 GHANSHYAM MAHAKUR CHATTISGARH 2.50 5.95 6.30 2.15 

31 427 ADARI NAVIN SAI KRISHNA CHATTISGARH - - - - 

32 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 3.60 7.65 0.00 11.25 

33 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 4.20 6.30 0.00 10.50 

34 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 3.50 6.90 0.30 10.10 

35 399 SONU BAHADUR DELHI 3.40 7.15 3.30 7.25 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

36 401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI 2.40 6.95 4.40 4.95 

37 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI - - - - 

38 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 4.90 6.30 0.00 11.20 

39 426 RAJ BISWAS GOA - - - - 

40 425 SUDIP BHUIMALI GOA - - - - 

41 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 2.70 7.40 0.30 9.80 

42 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 3.00 6.65 0.00 9.65 

43 390 MOHAMMAD TANVIR MOMIN GUJARAT 2.50 6.80 0.30 9.00 

44 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT 3.20 6.15 3.50 5.85 

45 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 3.30 5.90 4.10 5.10 

46 389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT - - - - 

47 329 JATINDER HARYANA 4.10 7.25 0.00 11.35 

48 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 4.40 6.80 0.00 11.20 

49 327 SAGAR HARYANA 4.10 6.60 0.40 10.30 

50 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 4.50 5.65 0.00 10.15 

51 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 4.70 5.65 0.30 10.05 

52 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA - - - - 

53 380 JAIDEV RAJPUT 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.90 3.65 0.30 6.25 

54 381 KRISH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.60 7.10 5.30 3.40 

55 384 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

56 382 AJAY RAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

57 383 ARUN CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

58 379 LAKSHAY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

59 455 NALLURI ABHIRAM 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

3.30 7.45 0.30 10.45 

60 454 NARENDER 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

3.00 7.40 4.30 6.10 

61 324 PRAVESH KUMAR JHARKHAND 2.50 4.45 3.80 3.15 

62 323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 1.80 5.50 5.30 2.00 

63 319 CHANDAN KUMAR JHARKHAND 2.60 5.55 6.30 1.85 

64 321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.90 6.35 7.30 0.95 

65 322 VERANDA KUMAR JHARKHAND - - - - 

66 320 RAJVEER KERKETTA JHARKHAND - - - - 

67 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 4.20 5.85 0.00 10.05 

68 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA 3.40 6.65 0.30 9.75 

69 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 3.70 6.05 0.00 9.75 

70 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 3.10 5.95 0.30 8.75 

71 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 3.00 5.90 0.30 8.60 

72 317 SIDDHAROOD KAINADAGU KARNATAKA - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

73 309 
MUHAMMED NIBRASULHAQUE 
M P 

KERALA 2.80 5.65 5.10 3.35 

74 312 SHIRIL RUHMAN P S KERALA 1.60 7.50 6.30 2.80 

75 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA - - - - 

76 311 MIDHUN KRISHNA S KERALA - - - - 

77 310 ASWHWIN SINGH S KERALA - - - - 

78 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA - - - - 

79 337 PRATIKA SAHU MADHYA PRADESH 3.60 7.55 0.00 11.15 

80 339 RITESH JADAV MADHYA PRADESH 3.90 6.85 0.00 10.75 

81 342 RAHUL GURJAR MADHYA PRADESH 3.00 6.15 0.00 9.15 

82 340 GOURAV UPADHYAY MADHYA PRADESH 2.70 7.20 0.80 9.10 

83 341 TANISHQ SINGH PANWAR MADHYA PRADESH 2.60 5.10 3.30 4.40 

84 338 AMAN MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 

85 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 4.40 7.10 0.10 11.40 

86 356 MANISH GADHAVE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.85 0.30 10.95 

87 359 NISHANT KARANDIKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.60 7.35 0.00 10.95 

88 358 ATHARVA TEMKAR MAHARASHTRA 4.40 6.35 0.00 10.75 

89 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA 5.10 5.70 0.10 10.70 

90 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

91 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 5.00 6.85 0.00 11.85 

92 450 CH. MEIRABA MEITEI MANIPUR 4.40 6.10 0.00 10.50 

93 451 AHEIBAM NELBIN MANIPUR 4.70 5.00 0.30 9.40 

94 452 KH. LAXMAN SINGH MANIPUR 3.70 5.15 0.00 8.85 

95 453 H. DEBRAG KHUMAN MANIPUR 3.30 6.70 3.00 7.00 

96 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 4.30 7.85 0.00 12.15 

97 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.70 7.40 0.00 12.10 

98 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 4.90 7.20 0.00 12.10 

99 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 5.10 6.85 0.00 11.95 

100 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA 5.20 6.45 0.00 11.65 

101 306 MRUTYUNJAY PATTANAIK ODISHA - - - - 

102 465 PUGAZHENDI  PONDICHERRY 1.50 6.15 6.30 1.35 

103 463 MADHAVAN  N PONDICHERRY 1.30 5.75 7.30 0.00 

104 466 UDHAYA KUMAR R PONDICHERRY 1.30 5.50 7.40 0.00 

105 464 SANJAY S PONDICHERRY 1.30 5.50 7.30 0.00 

106 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 3.60 7.40 0.00 11.00 

107 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 3.20 7.90 0.30 10.80 

108 351 VICKY PUNJAB 3.70 6.80 0.10 10.40 

109 354 VIKRAM MANRO PUNJAB 3.10 7.30 0.40 10.00 

110 353 SAHITPREET SINGH PUNJAB 3.00 6.45 3.00 6.45 

111 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB - - - - 

112 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 4.80 7.55 0.30 12.05 

113 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 4.50 7.40 0.00 11.90 

114 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.90 7.00 0.10 11.80 

115 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.70 6.90 0.30 11.30 



63 | P a g e  
 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

116 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 5.10 5.50 0.00 10.60 

117 448 DIPESH LASHKARI RAILWAYS - - - - 

118 335 KULDEEP KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 3.00 6.75 0.30 9.45 

119 331 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJASTHAN 2.80 7.00 0.40 9.40 

120 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 3.20 4.85 0.30 7.75 

121 333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN 1.60 5.35 5.40 1.55 

122 332 GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN RAJASTHAN - - - - 

123 336 NISHANT SINGH DHAKAD RAJASTHAN - - - - 

124 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 5.00 7.40 0.00 12.40 

125 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 4.40 7.65 0.00 12.05 

126 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 4.40 7.40 0.00 11.80 

127 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 5.10 6.60 0.10 11.60 

128 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 0.90 8.65 9.00 0.55 

129 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES - - - - 

130 344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU 3.30 6.80 0.30 9.80 

131 345 V KODIEESWARAN TAMIL NADU 2.90 6.75 3.30 6.35 

132 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU 3.00 6.10 3.30 5.80 

133 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 1.70 6.45 5.30 2.85 

134 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU 1.90 5.95 7.00 0.85 

135 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU - - - - 

136 368 HIMANSHU SHARMA TELANGANA-A 3.50 7.25 0.30 10.45 

137 370 SARVJEET SINGH TELANGANA-A 3.10 5.70 0.60 8.20 

138 371 BALWANT SINGH TELANGANA-A 2.20 7.80 4.30 5.70 

139 369 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA TELANGANA-A 2.30 6.40 4.30 4.40 

140 372 RAJNISH TELANGANA-A 1.80 7.75 5.30 4.25 

141 367 BHUKYA SAI KUMAR TELANGANA-A - - - - 

142 437 J SHIVA SAI TELANGANA-B 3.20 7.40 0.30 10.30 

143 441 B MAHESH TELANGANA-B 2.80 7.15 0.30 9.65 

144 439 E PRASHANTH TELANGANA-B 2.90 7.05 0.40 9.55 

145 440 B KRANTHI KUMAR TELANGANA-B 3.30 6.55 0.30 9.55 

146 438 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR TELANGANA-B 3.50 6.55 0.60 9.45 

147 442 L SIDDHU TELANGANA-B - - - - 

148 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 7.40 0.00 11.60 

149 392 ANKUSH KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH 4.20 7.40 0.30 11.30 

150 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.30 0.00 11.30 

151 394 VAIBHAV CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 3.80 7.20 0.00 11.00 

152 393 YOGENDRA CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 6.30 0.80 9.50 

153 396 MANPREET SINGH UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

154 402 MANISH BHATT UTTARAKHAND 2.80 7.45 0.30 9.95 

155 403 BHAGAT SINGH UTTARAKHAND 3.60 6.70 0.50 9.80 

156 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 3.50 6.15 0.00 9.65 

157 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 3.60 5.80 0.30 9.10 

158 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 2.80 6.30 0.10 9.00 

159 405 JIGAR NAYAK UTTARAKHAND - - - - 
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160 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 4.90 6.95 0.40 11.45 

161 362 GOPAL DAS WEST BENGAL 3.50 7.55 0.30 10.75 

162 364 ARIJOY GHOSH WEST BENGAL 2.80 7.35 0.30 9.85 

163 365 AYUSH DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.00 6.50 0.00 9.50 

164 363 RANJAN MONDAL WEST BENGAL 2.90 6.35 0.80 8.45 

165 366 SOURAV SARDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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SCORE 
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1 376 M SRINIVASULU ANDHRA PRADESH 1.30 6.10 7.00 0.40 

2 374 
M. HARSHA VARDHAN 
REDDY 

ANDHRA PRADESH 0.60 7.50 9.30 0.00 

3 375 S ALIM BASHA ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 6.75 8.30 0.00 

4 373 
K. KHADAR KUMAR 
REDDY 

ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 6.40 8.00 0.00 

5 377 S MADHUVAN ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 

6 434 MD. AFSAR KHAN 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.20 5.90 0.00 9.10 

7 433 RAGHAV MISHRA 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.70 5.55 0.00 8.25 

8 436 SELVARJ. P 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9 435 AYUSH KUMAR 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

10 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 1.80 6.40 7.30 0.90 

11 417 ABDUL MOTALEB ASSAM - - - - 

12 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM - - - - 

13 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM - - - - 

14 420 VIYOM BIHAR 1.80 7.50 7.30 2.00 

15 418 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BIHAR 1.20 8.00 8.30 0.90 

16 423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR 1.20 7.75 8.30 0.65 

17 421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 1.20 7.65 8.30 0.55 

18 419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 1.20 7.60 8.30 0.50 

19 422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR - - - - 

20 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH 4.10 6.20 0.00 10.30 

21 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH 2.30 6.20 3.00 5.50 

22 412 SAURABH BASHEL CHANDIGARH 2.10 6.50 4.00 4.60 

23 411 SAURABH PATEL CHANDIGARH 2.10 5.45 4.00 3.55 

24 410 SURINDER PRASAD CHANDIGARH 1.30 6.00 7.30 0.00 

25 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

26 427 
ADARI NAVIN SAI 
KRISHNA 

CHATTISGARH 4.40 6.15 0.00 10.55 

27 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 2.20 6.25 4.30 4.15 

28 431 ABHISHEK SONI CHATTISGARH 2.20 5.80 4.00 4.00 

29 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 1.30 6.75 7.30 0.75 

30 429 GHANSHYAM MAHAKUR CHATTISGARH 1.20 6.45 8.30 0.00 

31 432 HARSHIT SHARMA CHATTISGARH - - - - 

32 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 4.00 7.95 0.00 11.95 

33 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 3.10 7.45 0.00 10.55 

34 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 2.60 5.50 0.00 8.10 

35 399 SONU BAHADUR DELHI 2.00 6.45 4.00 4.45 

36 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI 1.50 6.60 6.30 1.80 

37 401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI - - - - 
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38 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA - - - - 

39 425 SUDIP BHUIMALI GOA - - - - 

40 426 RAJ BISWAS GOA - - - - 

41 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 2.60 6.85 0.00 9.45 

42 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 2.60 6.45 0.00 9.05 

43 390 
MOHAMMAD TANVIR 
MOMIN 

GUJARAT 1.80 6.80 3.00 5.60 

44 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 1.80 6.45 3.00 5.25 

45 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT 1.80 6.75 5.00 3.55 

46 389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT - - - - 

47 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.80 7.85 0.00 12.65 

48 327 SAGAR HARYANA 3.90 7.35 0.00 11.25 

49 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 4.20 5.15 0.00 9.35 

50 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 3.40 5.15 0.00 8.55 

51 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 2.90 4.80 3.00 4.70 

52 329 JATINDER HARYANA - - - - 

53 380 JAIDEV RAJPUT 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.20 8.40 8.30 1.30 

54 381 KRISH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

55 379 LAKSHAY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

56 382 AJAY RAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

57 383 ARUN CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

58 384 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

59 454 NARENDER 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

5.20 5.60 0.00 10.80 

60 455 NALLURI ABHIRAM 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

2.80 5.25 0.00 8.05 

61 319 CHANDAN KUMAR JHARKHAND 2.30 4.50 4.30 2.50 

62 324 PRAVESH KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.30 7.55 7.60 1.25 

63 323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 0.60 7.40 9.60 0.00 

64 321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

65 320 RAJVEER KERKETTA JHARKHAND - - - - 

66 322 VERANDA KUMAR JHARKHAND - - - - 

67 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 2.70 5.50 0.00 8.20 

68 317 
SIDDHAROOD 
KAINADAGU 

KARNATAKA 2.40 4.85 3.00 4.25 

69 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 2.10 4.40 5.00 1.50 

70 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA 1.40 4.95 6.00 0.35 

71 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 1.30 4.45 7.00 0.00 

72 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA - - - - 
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73 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA 5.10 8.15 0.00 13.25 

74 311 MIDHUN KRISHNA S KERALA 0.80 5.15 8.30 0.00 

75 312 SHIRIL RUHMAN P S KERALA - - - - 

76 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA - - - - 

77 309 
MUHAMMED 
NIBRASULHAQUE M P 

KERALA - - - - 

78 310 ASWHWIN SINGH S KERALA - - - - 

79 337 PRATIKA SAHU MADHYA PRADESH 4.10 6.55 0.00 10.65 

80 341 TANISHQ SINGH PANWAR MADHYA PRADESH 2.60 7.20 0.00 9.80 

81 340 GOURAV UPADHYAY MADHYA PRADESH 2.20 6.75 4.30 4.65 

82 338 AMAN MADHYA PRADESH 1.90 6.30 6.00 2.20 

83 342 RAHUL GURJAR MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 5.20 5.00 2.20 

84 339 RITESH JADAV MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 

85 356 MANISH GADHAVE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 7.85 0.00 11.15 

86 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA 4.30 6.65 0.00 10.95 

87 358 ATHARVA TEMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.10 6.85 0.00 9.95 

88 359 NISHANT KARANDIKAR MAHARASHTRA 2.90 6.65 0.00 9.55 

89 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 3.20 5.30 0.00 8.50 

90 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

91 450 CH. MEIRABA MEITEI MANIPUR 3.90 5.60 0.00 9.50 

92 451 AHEIBAM NELBIN MANIPUR 2.40 4.90 3.00 4.30 

93 453 H. DEBRAG KHUMAN MANIPUR 2.30 4.20 3.00 3.50 

94 452 KH. LAXMAN SINGH MANIPUR 2.10 4.90 5.00 2.00 

95 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR - - - - 

96 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 4.10 7.25 0.00 11.35 

97 306 MRUTYUNJAY PATTANAIK ODISHA 3.80 7.00 0.00 10.80 

98 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 4.00 6.60 0.00 10.60 

99 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.20 5.50 0.00 9.70 

100 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 3.50 6.10 0.00 9.60 

101 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA - - - - 

102 465 PUGAZHENDI  PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

103 464 SANJAY S PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

104 463 MADHAVAN  N PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

105 466 UDHAYA KUMAR R PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

106 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 3.10 7.00 0.00 10.10 

107 354 VIKRAM MANRO PUNJAB 3.80 6.30 0.00 10.10 

108 353 SAHITPREET SINGH PUNJAB 3.00 7.05 0.00 10.05 

109 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 3.80 5.35 0.00 9.15 

110 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB 3.30 7.00 3.00 7.30 

111 351 VICKY PUNJAB - - - - 

112 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 5.10 7.80 0.00 12.90 

113 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.30 7.25 0.00 11.55 

114 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 3.70 7.55 0.00 11.25 

115 448 DIPESH LASHKARI RAILWAYS 3.70 7.05 0.00 10.75 
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116 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 3.10 4.80 0.00 7.90 

117 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS - - - - 

118 332 
GAURAV SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

RAJASTHAN 4.00 6.15 0.00 10.15 

119 331 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJASTHAN 2.50 4.60 3.00 4.10 

120 336 NISHANT SINGH DHAKAD RAJASTHAN 1.80 6.70 7.30 1.20 

121 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 2.00 5.05 6.00 1.05 

122 333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN - - - - 

123 335 KULDEEP KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN - - - - 

124 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 4.30 7.15 0.00 11.45 

125 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 3.70 7.60 0.00 11.30 

126 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 4.40 6.80 0.00 11.20 

127 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 3.60 7.45 0.00 11.05 

128 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 4.10 6.10 0.00 10.20 

129 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES - - - - 

130 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 2.10 7.00 5.00 4.10 

131 344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU 1.40 8.05 6.00 3.45 

132 345 V KODIEESWARAN TAMIL NADU 1.30 7.85 7.30 1.85 

133 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU 1.20 7.75 8.30 0.65 

134 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU 1.20 7.65 8.30 0.55 

135 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU - - - - 

136 368 HIMANSHU SHARMA TELANGANA-A 2.30 7.70 4.60 5.40 

137 370 SARVJEET SINGH TELANGANA-A 1.20 8.35 8.30 1.25 

138 372 RAJNISH TELANGANA-A 1.20 8.30 8.30 1.20 

139 367 BHUKYA SAI KUMAR TELANGANA-A 1.20 8.20 8.30 1.10 

140 371 BALWANT SINGH TELANGANA-A 1.20 8.05 8.30 0.95 

141 369 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA TELANGANA-A - - - - 

142 437 J SHIVA SAI TELANGANA-B 2.90 6.95 0.00 9.85 

143 438 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR TELANGANA-B 2.50 5.70 3.00 5.20 

144 439 E PRASHANTH TELANGANA-B 2.10 5.35 5.00 2.45 

145 442 L SIDDHU TELANGANA-B 2.20 4.55 5.00 1.75 

146 440 B KRANTHI KUMAR TELANGANA-B 1.30 6.05 7.30 0.05 

147 441 B MAHESH TELANGANA-B - - - - 

148 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 4.50 7.45 0.00 11.95 

149 392 ANKUSH KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH 4.80 5.75 0.00 10.55 

150 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 3.10 6.75 0.00 9.85 

151 394 VAIBHAV CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 4.35 0.00 7.95 

152 393 YOGENDRA CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 2.50 4.95 0.00 7.45 

153 396 MANPREET SINGH UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

154 403 BHAGAT SINGH UTTARAKHAND 3.90 6.10 0.00 10.00 

155 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 3.10 6.05 0.00 9.15 

156 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 2.40 7.25 3.00 6.65 

157 402 MANISH BHATT UTTARAKHAND 2.20 6.45 4.30 4.35 

158 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 1.20 7.80 8.30 0.70 
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159 405 JIGAR NAYAK UTTARAKHAND - - - - 

160 362 GOPAL DAS WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.00 0.00 10.30 

161 365 AYUSH DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.90 6.20 0.00 10.10 

162 366 SOURAV SARDAR WEST BENGAL 3.90 6.20 0.00 10.10 

163 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 2.80 6.80 0.00 9.60 

164 363 RANJAN MONDAL WEST BENGAL 2.90 5.40 0.00 8.30 

165 364 ARIJOY GHOSH WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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1 377 S MADHUVAN 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.80 7.25 0.30 8.75 

2 376 M SRINIVASULU 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.80 6.60 0.30 8.10 

3 373 
K. KHADAR KUMAR 
REDDY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.80 7.35 3.30 5.85 

4 374 
M. HARSHA VARDHAN 
REDDY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.60 7.60 4.30 4.90 

5 375 S ALIM BASHA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.50 6.65 5.30 2.85 

6 435 AYUSH KUMAR 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.40 8.05 0.30 11.15 

7 433 RAGHAV MISHRA 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.10 7.70 0.60 10.20 

8 434 MD. AFSAR KHAN 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.40 7.35 0.30 9.45 

9 436 SELVARJ. P 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 

10 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 1.70 7.15 0.30 8.55 

11 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM - - - - 

12 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM - - - - 

13 417 ABDUL MOTALEB ASSAM - - - - 

14 423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR 2.10 6.60 0.30 8.40 

15 420 VIYOM BIHAR 1.70 7.85 4.30 5.25 

16 421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 1.50 8.05 5.30 4.25 

17 418 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BIHAR 1.40 8.40 6.30 3.50 

18 419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

19 422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR - - - - 

20 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH 2.10 7.90 0.30 9.70 

21 411 SAURABH PATEL CHANDIGARH 2.30 7.40 0.30 9.40 

22 412 SAURABH BASHEL CHANDIGARH 2.00 7.65 0.30 9.35 

23 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH 1.70 7.50 0.30 8.90 

24 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH 2.10 7.10 0.30 8.90 

25 410 SURINDER PRASAD CHANDIGARH - - - - 

26 427 
ADARI NAVIN SAI 
KRISHNA 

CHATTISGARH 4.50 7.60 0.00 12.10 

27 431 ABHISHEK SONI CHATTISGARH 1.80 7.50 0.30 9.00 

28 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 1.50 6.65 5.30 2.85 

29 429 GHANSHYAM MAHAKUR CHATTISGARH 1.60 5.55 4.30 2.85 

30 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 1.50 6.25 5.30 2.45 

31 432 HARSHIT SHARMA CHATTISGARH - - - - 

32 399 SONU BAHADUR DELHI 3.10 7.70 0.30 10.50 

33 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 2.80 7.55 0.00 10.35 

34 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 3.40 6.70 0.30 9.80 
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35 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 2.60 7.45 0.30 9.75 

36 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI 2.20 7.50 0.30 9.40 

37 401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI - - - - 

38 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

39 425 SUDIP BHUIMALI GOA - - - - 

40 426 RAJ BISWAS GOA - - - - 

41 390 
MOHAMMAD TANVIR 
MOMIN 

GUJARAT 2.50 8.15 0.30 10.35 

42 389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT 2.80 7.70 0.30 10.20 

43 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 2.50 7.95 0.30 10.15 

44 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 1.90 8.05 0.30 9.65 

45 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 1.80 6.30 0.30 7.80 

46 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT - - - - 

47 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.20 8.35 0.00 12.55 

48 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 3.60 8.15 0.30 11.45 

49 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 3.10 8.20 0.00 11.30 

50 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 4.20 6.90 0.00 11.10 

51 327 SAGAR HARYANA 3.10 7.95 0.00 11.05 

52 329 JATINDER HARYANA - - - - 

53 380 JAIDEV RAJPUT 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 

54 381 KRISH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

55 384 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

56 379 LAKSHAY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

57 382 AJAY RAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

58 383 ARUN CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

59 455 NALLURI ABHIRAM 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

4.20 7.70 0.00 11.90 

60 454 NARENDER 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

2.80 8.00 0.00 10.80 

61 319 CHANDAN KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.50 7.00 5.30 3.20 

62 321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.30 7.70 7.60 1.40 

63 323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 1.30 6.80 7.60 0.50 

64 324 PRAVESH KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.30 6.70 7.60 0.40 

65 320 RAJVEER KERKETTA JHARKHAND - - - - 

66 322 VERANDA KUMAR JHARKHAND - - - - 

67 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 3.10 7.25 0.00 10.35 

68 317 
SIDDHAROOD 
KAINADAGU 

KARNATAKA 2.20 7.35 0.00 9.55 
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69 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 1.90 5.90 0.00 7.80 

70 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 1.90 6.10 0.30 7.70 

71 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 1.80 6.75 4.30 4.25 

72 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA - - - - 

73 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA 5.10 7.65 0.00 12.75 

74 310 ASWHWIN SINGH S KERALA 1.80 7.25 0.30 8.75 

75 312 SHIRIL RUHMAN P S KERALA - - - - 

76 311 MIDHUN KRISHNA S KERALA - - - - 

77 309 
MUHAMMED 
NIBRASULHAQUE M P 

KERALA - - - - 

78 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA - - - - 

79 337 PRATIKA SAHU 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

3.40 7.60 0.00 11.00 

80 342 RAHUL GURJAR 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.60 7.25 0.30 9.55 

81 339 RITESH JADAV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

3.40 6.40 0.30 9.50 

82 341 
TANISHQ SINGH 
PANWAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

1.70 8.40 3.30 6.80 

83 338 AMAN 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

1.70 7.40 3.30 5.80 

84 340 GOURAV UPADHYAY 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

85 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 3.70 7.85 0.00 11.55 

86 359 NISHANT KARANDIKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.40 8.10 0.00 11.50 

87 358 ATHARVA TEMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.90 7.30 0.00 11.20 

88 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA 3.50 7.85 0.30 11.05 

89 356 MANISH GADHAVE MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.35 0.00 10.55 

90 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

91 450 CH. MEIRABA MEITEI MANIPUR 3.60 6.60 0.00 10.20 

92 452 KH. LAXMAN SINGH MANIPUR 3.00 7.35 0.30 10.05 

93 453 H. DEBRAG KHUMAN MANIPUR 2.40 6.95 3.30 6.05 

94 451 AHEIBAM NELBIN MANIPUR 1.70 7.45 5.30 3.85 

95 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR - - - - 

96 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 5.30 8.85 0.00 14.15 

97 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 4.90 8.65 0.00 13.55 

98 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 4.00 8.35 0.00 12.35 

99 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.30 7.20 0.00 11.50 

100 306 
MRUTYUNJAY 
PATTANAIK 

ODISHA 3.40 7.15 0.00 10.55 

101 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA - - - - 

102 463 MADHAVAN  N PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

103 464 SANJAY S PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

104 465 PUGAZHENDI  PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

105 466 UDHAYA KUMAR R PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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106 353 SAHITPREET SINGH PUNJAB 3.70 7.55 0.00 11.25 

107 354 VIKRAM MANRO PUNJAB 3.60 7.15 0.00 10.75 

108 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 3.50 7.15 0.00 10.65 

109 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB 3.00 7.65 0.30 10.35 

110 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 2.80 7.45 0.30 9.95 

111 351 VICKY PUNJAB - - - - 

112 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.40 8.50 0.00 12.90 

113 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.00 8.30 0.00 12.30 

114 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 3.60 8.25 0.00 11.85 

115 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 4.50 7.30 0.00 11.80 

116 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 3.70 8.05 0.00 11.75 

117 448 DIPESH LASHKARI RAILWAYS - - - - 

118 331 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJASTHAN 4.20 7.80 0.30 11.70 

119 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 3.20 6.80 0.00 10.00 

120 333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN 2.40 7.20 4.30 5.30 

121 335 KULDEEP KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 1.30 7.45 7.60 1.15 

122 332 
GAURAV SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

RAJASTHAN - - - - 

123 336 NISHANT SINGH DHAKAD RAJASTHAN - - - - 

124 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 4.00 8.55 0.00 12.55 

125 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 4.50 8.05 0.00 12.55 

126 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 4.30 7.95 0.00 12.25 

127 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 4.00 8.10 0.00 12.10 

128 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 4.10 7.15 0.00 11.25 

129 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES - - - - 

130 345 V KODIEESWARAN TAMIL NADU 2.50 6.50 0.30 8.70 

131 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 1.80 6.40 0.30 7.90 

132 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 1.70 6.80 3.30 5.20 

133 344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU 1.50 6.75 5.30 2.95 

134 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU 1.50 6.60 5.30 2.80 

135 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU - - - - 

136 368 HIMANSHU SHARMA TELANGANA-A 2.70 7.60 0.60 9.70 

137 371 BALWANT SINGH TELANGANA-A 1.60 7.15 4.30 4.45 

138 370 SARVJEET SINGH TELANGANA-A 1.50 7.85 5.30 4.05 

139 367 BHUKYA SAI KUMAR TELANGANA-A 1.60 6.85 5.30 3.15 

140 369 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA TELANGANA-A 0.50 8.10 6.30 2.30 

141 372 RAJNISH TELANGANA-A - - - - 

142 439 E PRASHANTH TELANGANA-B 2.70 7.45 0.30 9.85 

143 442 L SIDDHU TELANGANA-B 2.50 7.40 0.30 9.60 

144 438 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR TELANGANA-B 2.00 7.85 0.30 9.55 

145 441 B MAHESH TELANGANA-B 1.80 7.95 0.30 9.45 

146 437 J SHIVA SAI TELANGANA-B 1.80 7.00 3.30 5.50 

147 440 B KRANTHI KUMAR TELANGANA-B - - - - 

148 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 8.05 0.00 11.95 
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149 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 7.60 0.00 11.50 

150 392 ANKUSH KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.50 0.00 11.50 

151 394 VAIBHAV CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 7.80 0.00 11.30 

152 396 MANPREET SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 7.35 0.00 10.75 

153 393 YOGENDRA CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

154 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 3.60 7.00 0.30 10.30 

155 402 MANISH BHATT UTTARAKHAND 2.00 7.40 0.30 9.10 

156 403 BHAGAT SINGH UTTARAKHAND 2.70 6.10 0.00 8.80 

157 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 2.20 7.05 3.30 5.95 

158 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 1.50 6.85 5.30 3.05 

159 405 JIGAR NAYAK UTTARAKHAND - - - - 

160 362 GOPAL DAS WEST BENGAL 4.60 7.35 0.00 11.95 

161 363 RANJAN MONDAL WEST BENGAL 3.80 8.00 0.00 11.80 

162 365 AYUSH DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 4.40 7.15 0.00 11.55 

163 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 4.00 6.55 0.00 10.55 

164 364 ARIJOY GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.60 6.95 0.30 10.25 

165 366 SOURAV SARDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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1 373 
K. KHADAR KUMAR 
REDDY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

2.20 8.30 0.00 10.50 

2 376 M SRINIVASULU 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.45 0.00 10.05 

3 375 S ALIM BASHA 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

4 377 S MADHUVAN 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

2.20 7.55 0.10 9.65 

5 374 
M. HARSHA VARDHAN 
REDDY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.00 0.10 9.50 

6 434 MD. AFSAR KHAN 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.20 7.70 0.00 10.90 

7 433 RAGHAV MISHRA 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.50 0.00 10.10 

8 436 SELVARJ. P 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.20 0.00 9.80 

9 435 AYUSH KUMAR 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

10 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 4.80 8.15 0.00 12.95 

11 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 2.40 8.45 0.00 10.85 

12 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM 2.40 8.40 0.00 10.80 

13 417 ABDUL MOTALEB ASSAM 1.60 8.25 0.00 9.85 

14 421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 1.60 8.70 0.00 10.30 

15 420 VIYOM BIHAR 1.60 8.40 0.00 10.00 

16 418 
KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV 

BIHAR 1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

17 419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 1.60 8.25 0.00 9.85 

18 422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR 1.60 8.05 0.10 9.55 

19 423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR - - - - 

20 412 SAURABH BASHEL CHANDIGARH 3.20 8.25 0.00 11.45 

21 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH 3.20 7.55 0.00 10.75 

22 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH 1.60 8.65 0.00 10.25 

23 411 SAURABH PATEL CHANDIGARH 2.20 7.55 0.10 9.65 

24 410 SURINDER PRASAD CHANDIGARH 2.20 7.45 0.30 9.35 

25 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

26 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 2.40 7.85 0.30 9.95 

27 431 ABHISHEK SONI CHATTISGARH 1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

28 429 
GHANSHYAM 
MAHAKUR 

CHATTISGARH 2.20 7.65 0.00 9.85 

29 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 1.60 8.20 0.30 9.50 

30 432 HARSHIT SHARMA CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

31 427 
ADARI NAVIN SAI 
KRISHNA 

CHATTISGARH - - - - 

32 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 4.00 8.10 0.30 11.80 
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33 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 3.20 8.40 0.10 11.50 

34 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 2.20 8.45 0.10 10.55 

35 399 SONU BAHADUR DELHI 2.40 8.10 0.30 10.20 

36 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI 1.60 8.05 0.10 9.55 

37 401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI - - - - 

38 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 4.00 8.65 0.00 12.65 

39 426 RAJ BISWAS GOA - - - - 

40 425 SUDIP BHUIMALI GOA - - - - 

41 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 3.20 8.45 0.00 11.65 

42 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 2.20 8.45 0.10 10.55 

43 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT 2.20 7.95 0.10 10.05 

44 389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT 2.40 7.90 0.30 10.00 

45 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 2.20 7.50 0.30 9.40 

46 390 
MOHAMMAD TANVIR 
MOMIN 

GUJARAT - - - - 

47 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 4.80 8.50 0.30 13.00 

48 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 4.80 7.90 0.00 12.70 

49 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 4.00 8.65 0.00 12.65 

50 327 SAGAR HARYANA 4.00 8.10 0.10 12.00 

51 329 JATINDER HARYANA 3.20 8.55 0.30 11.45 

52 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA - - - - 

53 380 JAIDEV RAJPUT 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.20 0.00 9.80 

54 381 KRISH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.60 7.85 0.00 9.45 

55 383 ARUN CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.60 7.40 0.00 9.00 

56 379 LAKSHAY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

57 382 AJAY RAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

58 384 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

59 455 NALLURI ABHIRAM 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

3.20 8.55 0.00 11.75 

60 454 NARENDER 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

1.60 8.65 0.00 10.25 

61 324 PRAVESH KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.60 8.05 0.00 9.65 

62 319 CHANDAN KUMAR JHARKHAND 2.40 7.15 0.00 9.55 

63 321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.60 7.75 0.00 9.35 

64 323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

65 322 VERANDA KUMAR JHARKHAND - - - - 

66 320 RAJVEER KERKETTA JHARKHAND - - - - 

67 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 4.40 8.10 0.30 12.20 
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68 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 3.20 8.40 0.00 11.60 

69 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 2.40 8.30 0.30 10.40 

70 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 2.20 8.15 0.10 10.25 

71 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA 2.20 8.20 1.30 9.10 

72 317 
SIDDHAROOD 
KAINADAGU 

KARNATAKA - - - - 

73 309 
MUHAMMED 
NIBRASULHAQUE M P 

KERALA 2.80 8.60 0.00 11.40 

74 312 SHIRIL RUHMAN P S KERALA 1.60 8.35 0.00 9.95 

75 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA - - - - 

76 310 ASWHWIN SINGH S KERALA - - - - 

77 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA - - - - 

78 311 MIDHUN KRISHNA S KERALA - - - - 

79 337 PRATIKA SAHU 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

3.20 8.50 0.00 11.70 

80 339 RITESH JADAV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

4.00 7.65 0.00 11.65 

81 341 
TANISHQ SINGH 
PANWAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.60 0.00 10.20 

82 338 AMAN 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

1.60 8.55 0.00 10.15 

83 342 RAHUL GURJAR 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.20 7.65 0.00 9.85 

84 340 GOURAV UPADHYAY 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

85 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA 4.40 8.70 0.00 13.10 

86 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.65 0.00 12.65 

87 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.35 0.00 12.35 

88 358 ATHARVA TEMKAR MAHARASHTRA 4.00 7.65 0.10 11.55 

89 356 MANISH GADHAVE MAHARASHTRA 4.00 7.65 0.10 11.55 

90 359 NISHANT KARANDIKAR MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

91 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 4.80 8.45 0.00 13.25 

92 450 CH. MEIRABA MEITEI MANIPUR 4.00 7.80 0.30 11.50 

93 451 AHEIBAM NELBIN MANIPUR 2.20 8.45 0.00 10.65 

94 452 KH. LAXMAN SINGH MANIPUR 2.40 7.90 0.00 10.30 

95 453 H. DEBRAG KHUMAN MANIPUR 2.80 7.80 0.30 10.30 

96 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.40 8.90 0.10 13.20 

97 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA 4.80 8.40 0.30 12.90 

98 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 4.00 8.75 0.00 12.75 

99 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 4.80 8.25 0.30 12.75 

100 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 4.00 8.65 0.00 12.65 

101 306 
MRUTYUNJAY 
PATTANAIK 

ODISHA - - - - 

102 465 PUGAZHENDI  PONDICHERRY 1.60 7.55 0.00 9.15 

103 466 UDHAYA KUMAR R PONDICHERRY - - - - 
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104 464 SANJAY S PONDICHERRY - - - - 

105 463 MADHAVAN  N PONDICHERRY - - - - 

106 353 SAHITPREET SINGH PUNJAB 3.20 8.75 0.00 11.95 

107 351 VICKY PUNJAB 2.80 8.00 0.30 10.50 

108 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 1.60 8.85 0.00 10.45 

109 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 2.20 8.25 0.00 10.45 

110 354 VIKRAM MANRO PUNJAB 3.20 7.15 0.00 10.35 

111 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB - - - - 

112 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 5.20 9.15 0.00 14.35 

113 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.80 8.85 0.10 13.55 

114 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 4.00 8.70 0.00 12.70 

115 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 4.00 8.60 0.00 12.60 

116 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 4.00 8.55 0.10 12.45 

117 448 DIPESH LASHKARI RAILWAYS - - - - 

118 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 3.20 7.75 0.00 10.95 

119 333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN 1.60 8.50 0.00 10.10 

120 335 KULDEEP KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 1.60 8.50 0.00 10.10 

121 331 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJASTHAN 1.60 8.50 0.10 10.00 

122 332 
GAURAV SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

RAJASTHAN - - - - 

123 336 
NISHANT SINGH 
DHAKAD 

RAJASTHAN - - - - 

124 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 4.80 8.65 0.00 13.45 

125 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 4.80 8.35 0.00 13.15 

126 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 4.00 8.55 0.00 12.55 

127 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 4.00 8.45 0.00 12.45 

128 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES - - - - 

129 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES - - - - 

130 345 V KODIEESWARAN TAMIL NADU 3.20 8.10 0.00 11.30 

131 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 2.20 8.50 0.00 10.70 

132 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 2.20 8.25 0.00 10.45 

133 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU 2.40 7.90 0.00 10.30 

134 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU 2.20 7.65 0.00 9.85 

135 344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU - - - - 

136 368 HIMANSHU SHARMA TELANGANA-A 1.60 8.60 0.00 10.20 

137 369 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA TELANGANA-A 1.60 8.50 0.00 10.10 

138 370 SARVJEET SINGH TELANGANA-A 1.60 8.10 0.00 9.70 

139 372 RAJNISH TELANGANA-A 1.60 8.10 0.00 9.70 

140 371 BALWANT SINGH TELANGANA-A 1.60 8.05 0.00 9.65 

141 367 BHUKYA SAI KUMAR TELANGANA-A - - - - 

142 440 B KRANTHI KUMAR TELANGANA-B 4.00 8.20 0.00 12.20 

143 437 J SHIVA SAI TELANGANA-B 2.40 8.35 0.00 10.75 

144 439 E PRASHANTH TELANGANA-B 2.00 8.50 0.30 10.20 

145 438 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR TELANGANA-B 2.40 7.65 0.00 10.05 
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146 441 B MAHESH TELANGANA-B 2.20 7.60 0.00 9.80 

147 442 L SIDDHU TELANGANA-B - - - - 

148 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 8.65 0.00 12.65 

149 392 ANKUSH KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 8.55 0.00 12.55 

150 393 YOGENDRA CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.50 0.10 11.40 

151 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 2.80 7.50 0.00 10.30 

152 394 VAIBHAV CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 2.20 7.50 0.00 9.70 

153 396 MANPREET SINGH UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

154 403 BHAGAT SINGH UTTARAKHAND 3.20 8.70 0.10 11.80 

155 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 3.20 8.55 0.00 11.75 

156 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 2.80 7.90 0.00 10.70 

157 402 MANISH BHATT UTTARAKHAND 1.60 8.60 0.00 10.20 

158 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 2.20 7.35 0.00 9.55 

159 405 JIGAR NAYAK UTTARAKHAND - - - - 

160 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 4.00 8.40 0.10 12.30 

161 364 ARIJOY GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.20 8.40 0.00 11.60 

162 362 GOPAL DAS WEST BENGAL 4.00 7.80 0.30 11.50 

163 365 AYUSH DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.20 8.40 0.30 11.30 

164 363 RANJAN MONDAL WEST BENGAL 2.20 7.40 0.30 9.30 

165 366 SOURAV SARDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Vaulting Table – II (VT-II) 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 373 
K. KHADAR KUMAR 
REDDY 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

1.80 8.65 0.00 10.45 

2 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 4.00 8.60 0.00 12.60 

3 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM 2.40 7.75 0.00 10.15 

4 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 1.60 8.50 0.00 10.10 

5 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 2.20 7.95 0.10 10.05 

6 429 GHANSHYAM MAHAKUR CHATTISGARH 2.00 7.90 0.00 9.90 

7 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI - - - - 

9 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 4.40 8.55 0.00 12.95 

10 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 2.40 7.85 0.00 10.25 

11 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 1.60 8.65 0.10 10.15 

12 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 4.00 8.70 0.00 12.70 

13 327 SAGAR HARYANA 4.40 7.95 0.00 12.35 

14 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 4.00 8.55 0.60 11.95 

15 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

16 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 4.00 8.25 0.30 11.95 

17 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 2.40 8.20 0.30 10.30 

18 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA 1.60 8.55 0.00 10.15 

19 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 2.40 7.70 0.00 10.10 

20 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 2.40 7.65 0.30 9.75 

21 309 
MUHAMMED 
NIBRASULHAQUE M P 

KERALA 2.80 7.55 0.00 10.35 

22 339 RITESH JADAV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.40 8.10 0.30 10.20 

23 342 RAHUL GURJAR 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.00 8.10 0.10 10.00 

24 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA 4.00 8.55 0.00 12.55 

25 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA 4.80 7.60 0.30 12.10 

26 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 4.00 8.40 0.30 12.10 

27 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 4.00 8.75 0.00 12.75 

28 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.00 8.65 0.00 12.65 

29 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA 4.00 8.70 0.10 12.60 

30 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.80 8.80 0.00 13.60 

31 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.00 8.80 0.00 12.80 

32 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS - - - - 

33 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 4.00 8.75 0.00 12.75 

34 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 4.00 8.55 0.10 12.45 

35 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.60 0.00 10.20 

36 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.15 0.00 9.75 

37 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 1.60 7.75 0.00 9.35 

38 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU 1.60 7.50 0.00 9.10 

39 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 3.20 7.90 0.10 11.00 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

40 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 2.40 7.80 0.00 10.20 

41 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 2.00 7.90 0.10 9.80 
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Parallel Bars 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 377 S MADHUVAN ANDHRA PRADESH 1.90 7.55 4.00 5.45 

2 373 K. KHADAR KUMAR REDDY ANDHRA PRADESH 1.70 8.05 5.00 4.75 

3 374 
M. HARSHA VARDHAN 
REDDY 

ANDHRA PRADESH 2.10 6.40 5.00 3.50 

4 375 S ALIM BASHA ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 6.65 5.00 3.25 

5 376 M SRINIVASULU ANDHRA PRADESH 1.20 6.90 8.00 0.10 

6 434 MD. AFSAR KHAN 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.70 8.20 0.00 10.90 

7 433 RAGHAV MISHRA 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

3.50 5.50 0.00 9.00 

8 436 SELVARJ. P 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.40 7.65 7.00 2.05 

9 435 AYUSH KUMAR 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

10 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM 2.30 7.20 4.00 5.50 

11 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM 1.90 6.10 4.00 4.00 

12 417 ABDUL MOTALEB ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

13 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

14 420 VIYOM BIHAR 2.00 7.60 5.00 4.60 

15 423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR 1.70 6.90 5.00 3.60 

16 421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 1.30 7.85 7.00 2.15 

17 419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 1.30 6.90 7.00 1.20 

18 418 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV BIHAR 1.20 7.80 8.00 1.00 

19 422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR - - - - 

20 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH 3.90 7.05 0.00 10.95 

21 411 SAURABH PATEL CHANDIGARH 2.90 6.35 0.00 9.25 

22 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH 2.40 7.55 3.00 6.95 

23 412 SAURABH BASHEL CHANDIGARH 2.70 5.60 3.00 5.30 

24 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH 2.20 6.80 4.00 5.00 

25 410 SURINDER PRASAD CHANDIGARH - - - - 

26 427 ADARI NAVIN SAI KRISHNA CHATTISGARH 2.90 8.25 0.00 11.15 

27 431 ABHISHEK SONI CHATTISGARH 2.50 6.30 4.00 4.80 

28 429 GHANSHYAM MAHAKUR CHATTISGARH 2.20 6.35 4.00 4.55 

29 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 2.20 6.60 5.00 3.80 

30 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 1.40 6.10 7.00 0.50 

31 432 HARSHIT SHARMA CHATTISGARH - - - - 

32 399 SONU BAHADUR DELHI 3.00 8.05 0.00 11.05 

33 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 2.80 8.20 0.00 11.00 

34 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 3.20 7.25 0.00 10.45 

35 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI 3.20 6.40 0.00 9.60 

36 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 1.40 8.50 7.00 2.90 

37 401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI - - - - 

38 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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39 426 RAJ BISWAS GOA - - - - 

40 425 SUDIP BHUIMALI GOA - - - - 

41 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT 3.70 7.50 0.00 11.20 

42 390 
MOHAMMAD TANVIR 
MOMIN 

GUJARAT 3.60 6.70 0.00 10.30 

43 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 2.50 7.75 0.00 10.25 

44 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 2.70 7.50 0.00 10.20 

45 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 2.40 7.10 0.00 9.50 

46 389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT - - - - 

47 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.70 7.95 0.00 12.65 

48 329 JATINDER HARYANA 3.80 8.25 0.00 12.05 

49 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 4.10 7.50 0.00 11.60 

50 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA 3.80 7.55 0.00 11.35 

51 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 4.40 6.95 0.00 11.35 

52 327 SAGAR HARYANA - - - - 

53 380 JAIDEV RAJPUT 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.30 7.95 4.00 6.25 

54 381 KRISH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.60 8.75 9.00 0.35 

55 383 ARUN CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

56 379 LAKSHAY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

57 382 AJAY RAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

58 384 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

59 454 NARENDER 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

3.00 7.75 0.00 10.75 

60 455 NALLURI ABHIRAM 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

2.60 7.85 0.00 10.45 

61 319 CHANDAN KUMAR JHARKHAND 3.00 4.95 3.00 4.95 

62 324 PRAVESH KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.70 5.80 4.00 3.50 

63 321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 1.20 7.75 8.00 0.95 

64 323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 1.40 4.20 8.00 0.00 

65 322 VERANDA KUMAR JHARKHAND - - - - 

66 320 RAJVEER KERKETTA JHARKHAND - - - - 

67 317 SIDDHAROOD KAINADAGU KARNATAKA 3.70 6.55 0.00 10.25 

68 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 2.60 6.45 0.00 9.05 

69 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 3.50 5.30 0.00 8.80 

70 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA 2.40 5.95 0.00 8.35 

71 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 1.70 5.25 5.00 1.95 

72 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA - - - - 

73 310 ASWHWIN SINGH S KERALA 2.50 7.35 4.00 5.85 
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74 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA - - - - 

75 312 SHIRIL RUHMAN P S KERALA - - - - 

76 309 
MUHAMMED 
NIBRASULHAQUE M P 

KERALA - - - - 

77 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA - - - - 

78 311 MIDHUN KRISHNA S KERALA - - - - 

79 337 PRATIKA SAHU MADHYA PRADESH 4.10 7.85 0.00 11.95 

80 339 RITESH JADAV MADHYA PRADESH 3.70 5.45 0.00 9.15 

81 341 TANISHQ SINGH PANWAR MADHYA PRADESH 2.70 7.65 3.00 7.35 

82 340 GOURAV UPADHYAY MADHYA PRADESH 2.40 6.15 3.00 5.55 

83 338 AMAN MADHYA PRADESH 2.30 6.35 4.00 4.65 

84 342 RAHUL GURJAR MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 

85 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 4.30 7.65 0.00 11.95 

86 359 NISHANT KARANDIKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.40 8.30 0.00 11.70 

87 358 ATHARVA TEMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.50 8.20 0.00 11.70 

88 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA 3.30 8.20 0.00 11.50 

89 356 MANISH GADHAVE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 7.50 0.00 10.90 

90 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

91 452 KH. LAXMAN SINGH MANIPUR 1.70 7.00 5.00 3.70 

92 453 H. DEBRAG KHUMAN MANIPUR - - - - 

93 451 AHEIBAM NELBIN MANIPUR - - - - 

94 450 CH. MEIRABA MEITEI MANIPUR - - - - 

95 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR - - - - 

96 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 5.00 8.30 0.00 13.30 

97 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 5.00 7.20 0.00 12.20 

98 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.60 7.50 0.00 12.10 

99 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 4.70 6.75 0.00 11.45 

100 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA 3.50 7.45 0.00 10.95 

101 306 MRUTYUNJAY PATTANAIK ODISHA - - - - 

102 466 UDHAYA KUMAR R PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

103 465 PUGAZHENDI  PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

104 464 SANJAY S PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

105 463 MADHAVAN  N PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

106 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 3.90 8.15 0.00 12.05 

107 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 3.90 8.05 0.00 11.95 

108 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB 2.80 8.30 0.00 11.10 

109 354 VIKRAM MANRO PUNJAB 2.90 8.20 0.00 11.10 

110 351 VICKY PUNJAB 3.10 7.70 0.00 10.80 

111 353 SAHITPREET SINGH PUNJAB - - - - 

112 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.70 8.05 0.00 12.75 

113 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 5.10 7.45 0.00 12.55 

114 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 5.00 7.45 0.00 12.45 

115 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 4.60 7.80 0.00 12.40 

116 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.50 7.70 0.00 12.20 
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117 448 DIPESH LASHKARI RAILWAYS - - - - 

118 331 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJASTHAN 3.70 7.70 0.00 11.40 

119 332 GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN RAJASTHAN 3.50 7.30 0.00 10.80 

120 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 3.00 5.90 0.00 8.90 

121 335 KULDEEP KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 2.50 6.75 3.00 6.25 

122 336 NISHANT SINGH DHAKAD RAJASTHAN 2.30 5.95 4.00 4.25 

123 333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN - - - - 

124 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 5.00 8.25 0.00 13.25 

125 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 5.60 7.65 0.00 13.25 

126 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 3.80 8.00 0.00 11.80 

127 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 4.20 6.90 0.00 11.10 

128 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 3.80 6.65 0.00 10.45 

129 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES - - - - 

130 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 2.80 7.50 0.00 10.30 

131 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 2.10 6.90 0.00 9.00 

132 344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU 2.30 7.55 3.00 6.85 

133 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU 2.30 6.55 3.00 5.85 

134 345 V KODIEESWARAN TAMIL NADU 1.50 5.95 6.00 1.45 

135 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU - - - - 

136 368 HIMANSHU SHARMA TELANGANA-A 2.90 7.70 0.00 10.60 

137 371 BALWANT SINGH TELANGANA-A 2.40 6.65 3.00 6.05 

138 370 SARVJEET SINGH TELANGANA-A 1.80 7.25 4.00 5.05 

139 369 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA TELANGANA-A 1.30 8.65 7.00 2.95 

140 367 BHUKYA SAI KUMAR TELANGANA-A 1.20 7.35 8.00 0.55 

141 372 RAJNISH TELANGANA-A - - - - 

142 438 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR TELANGANA-B 2.70 8.20 0.00 10.90 

143 439 E PRASHANTH TELANGANA-B 2.90 7.60 0.00 10.50 

144 437 J SHIVA SAI TELANGANA-B 2.70 7.00 0.00 9.70 

145 441 B MAHESH TELANGANA-B 2.80 6.25 0.00 9.05 

146 442 L SIDDHU TELANGANA-B 2.30 7.00 3.00 6.30 

147 440 B KRANTHI KUMAR TELANGANA-B - - - - 

148 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 4.60 7.15 0.00 11.75 

149 393 YOGENDRA CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 3.70 8.00 0.00 11.70 

150 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 7.55 0.00 11.15 

151 392 ANKUSH KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 6.25 0.00 10.15 

152 394 VAIBHAV CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 6.05 0.00 9.95 

153 396 MANPREET SINGH UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

154 402 MANISH BHATT UTTARAKHAND 3.00 8.10 0.00 11.10 

155 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 2.70 8.25 0.00 10.95 

156 403 BHAGAT SINGH UTTARAKHAND 2.80 6.75 0.00 9.55 

157 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 3.40 6.15 0.00 9.55 

158 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 1.50 5.20 5.00 1.70 

159 405 JIGAR NAYAK UTTARAKHAND - - - - 

160 365 AYUSH DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.30 7.95 0.00 11.25 
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161 362 GOPAL DAS WEST BENGAL 3.50 7.50 0.00 11.00 

162 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 3.20 7.05 0.00 10.25 

163 364 ARIJOY GHOSH WEST BENGAL 3.60 6.40 0.00 10.00 

164 363 RANJAN MONDAL WEST BENGAL 3.10 5.45 0.00 8.55 

165 366 SOURAV SARDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 374 
M. HARSHA VARDHAN 
REDDY 

ANDHRA PRADESH 0.20 8.70 9.00 0.00 

2 376 M SRINIVASULU ANDHRA PRADESH 0.20 8.70 9.00 0.00 

3 373 
K. KHADAR KUMAR 
REDDY 

ANDHRA PRADESH 0.20 8.50 9.00 0.00 

4 377 S MADHUVAN ANDHRA PRADESH 0.60 8.10 9.00 0.00 

5 375 S ALIM BASHA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

6 434 MD. AFSAR KHAN 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.90 7.00 0.00 9.90 

7 435 AYUSH KUMAR 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.10 4.20 0.00 6.30 

8 433 RAGHAV MISHRA 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

1.00 6.25 5.00 2.25 

9 436 SELVARJ. P 
ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

10 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM - - - - 

11 417 ABDUL MOTALEB ASSAM - - - - 

12 416 HARSHAJIT UZIR ASSAM - - - - 

13 415 UDDIPTA BORA ASSAM - - - - 

14 423 SHAJAD ALAM BIHAR 1.00 6.70 6.00 1.70 

15 420 VIYOM BIHAR 0.00 8.35 10.00 0.00 

16 418 
KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV 

BIHAR 0.10 7.80 9.00 0.00 

17 419 AKSHAY KUMAR BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

18 421 SAHIL KUMAR BIHAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

19 422 SANJAY KUMAR BIHAR - - - - 

20 412 SAURABH BASHEL CHANDIGARH 2.10 5.30 0.00 7.40 

21 409 AMAN CHANDIGARH 1.80 7.00 4.00 4.80 

22 411 SAURABH PATEL CHANDIGARH 1.10 6.20 5.00 2.30 

23 408 ADITYA MISHRA CHANDIGARH 1.90 3.55 4.00 1.45 

24 413 AKASH ARYA CHANDIGARH 1.60 5.25 6.00 0.85 

25 410 SURINDER PRASAD CHANDIGARH - - - - 

26 427 
ADARI NAVIN SAI 
KRISHNA 

CHATTISGARH 2.20 6.90 0.00 9.10 

27 429 
GHANSHYAM 
MAHAKUR 

CHATTISGARH 0.60 7.45 9.00 0.00 

28 428 PITAMBER CHATTISGARH 0.60 7.40 9.00 0.00 

29 430 TUKESH SAHU CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

30 431 ABHISHEK SONI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

31 432 HARSHIT SHARMA CHATTISGARH - - - - 

32 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 3.30 5.85 0.00 9.15 

33 398 SARANSH DEV DELHI 3.10 6.00 0.00 9.10 

34 378 DEV BHADER DELHI 2.10 6.10 0.00 8.20 
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35 400 RITESH JADAV DELHI 2.50 7.80 3.00 7.30 

36 399 SONU BAHADUR DELHI 1.70 7.80 4.00 5.50 

37 401 BIKAS SINGH DELHI - - - - 

38 426 RAJ BISWAS GOA - - - - 

39 425 SUDIP BHUIMALI GOA - - - - 

40 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA - - - - 

41 386 KRUTIK RANA GUJARAT 2.50 6.55 0.00 9.05 

42 390 
MOHAMMAD TANVIR 
MOMIN 

GUJARAT 2.20 7.05 4.00 5.25 

43 388 MOHIT TOMAR GUJARAT 1.60 6.75 5.00 3.35 

44 387 KIRTAN KARNIK GUJARAT 1.70 5.65 4.00 3.35 

45 389 SAGAR JADAV GUJARAT 1.50 6.70 5.00 3.20 

46 385 KARAN MORE GUJARAT - - - - 

47 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.70 7.70 0.00 12.40 

48 329 JATINDER HARYANA 3.10 7.80 0.00 10.90 

49 327 SAGAR HARYANA 2.80 7.45 0.00 10.25 

50 330 DEEPAK HARYANA 3.50 6.50 0.00 10.00 

51 328 SAHIL YADAV HARYANA 3.60 5.50 0.00 9.10 

52 326 GANESH ARYA HARYANA - - - - 

53 381 KRISH 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

54 380 JAIDEV RAJPUT 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

55 384 AKSHAY CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

56 383 ARUN CHAUDHARY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

57 382 AJAY RAJ 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

58 379 LAKSHAY 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

59 454 NARENDER 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

2.60 7.60 0.00 10.20 

60 455 NALLURI ABHIRAM 
JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

1.70 7.15 5.00 3.85 

61 319 CHANDAN KUMAR JHARKHAND 2.00 4.55 3.00 3.55 

62 324 PRAVESH KUMAR JHARKHAND 0.10 7.10 9.00 0.00 

63 321 VISHAL KUMAR JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

64 323 SURAJ KESHRI JHARKHAND 0.10 0.00 9.00 0.00 

65 322 VERANDA KUMAR JHARKHAND - - - - 

66 320 RAJVEER KERKETTA JHARKHAND - - - - 

67 313 UDAY C NAIDU KARNATAKA 3.00 6.05 0.00 9.05 

68 315 ABHISHEK T A KARNATAKA 2.10 6.90 0.00 9.00 

69 316 BASAVARAJ SAPPURI KARNATAKA 0.90 7.20 7.00 1.10 
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70 314 THRISUL GOWDA BN KARNATAKA 1.50 5.45 6.00 0.95 

71 318 PRAJWAL P S KARNATAKA 1.70 3.90 5.00 0.60 

72 317 
SIDDHAROOD 
KAINADAGU 

KARNATAKA - - - - 

73 311 MIDHUN KRISHNA S KERALA 1.00 7.70 6.00 2.70 

74 310 ASWHWIN SINGH S KERALA - - - - 

75 309 
MUHAMMED 
NIBRASULHAQUE M P 

KERALA - - - - 

76 312 SHIRIL RUHMAN P S KERALA - - - - 

77 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA - - - - 

78 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA - - - - 

79 337 PRATIKA SAHU 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.80 7.50 0.00 10.30 

80 341 
TANISHQ SINGH 
PANWAR 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.40 7.50 4.00 5.90 

81 340 GOURAV UPADHYAY 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

1.90 6.75 3.00 5.65 

82 339 RITESH JADAV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

1.60 7.20 4.00 4.80 

83 338 AMAN 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

0.60 7.20 9.00 0.00 

84 342 RAHUL GURJAR 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

85 356 MANISH GADHAVE MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.95 0.00 11.15 

86 360 AAKASH DHUWALI MAHARASHTRA 3.10 8.00 0.00 11.10 

87 357 CHITANYA DESHMUKH MAHARASHTRA 4.00 7.00 0.00 11.00 

88 358 ATHARVA TEMKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.10 7.75 0.00 10.85 

89 359 NISHANT KARANDIKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.20 4.90 0.00 8.10 

90 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

91 452 KH. LAXMAN SINGH MANIPUR 2.80 6.10 0.00 8.90 

92 450 CH. MEIRABA MEITEI MANIPUR 0.80 8.05 7.00 1.85 

93 451 AHEIBAM NELBIN MANIPUR - - - - 

94 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR - - - - 

95 453 H. DEBRAG KHUMAN MANIPUR - - - - 

96 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 4.00 8.45 0.00 12.45 

97 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 4.30 7.80 0.00 12.10 

98 302 TAPESHWARNATH  ODISHA 3.70 7.85 0.00 11.55 

99 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 3.70 7.65 0.00 11.35 

100 305 ANAS ODISHA 3.70 6.85 0.00 10.55 

101 306 
MRUTYUNJAY 
PATTANAIK 

ODISHA - - - - 

102 463 MADHAVAN  N PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

103 464 SANJAY S PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

104 465 PUGAZHENDI  PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

105 466 UDHAYA KUMAR R PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 
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106 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 3.80 8.20 0.00 12.00 

107 354 VIKRAM MANRO PUNJAB 3.70 7.75 0.00 11.45 

108 349 KRISHANA PUNJAB 3.00 7.70 0.00 10.70 

109 352 PREM KUMAR PUNJAB 2.60 7.40 0.00 10.00 

110 351 VICKY PUNJAB 2.70 6.95 0.00 9.65 

111 353 SAHITPREET SINGH PUNJAB - - - - 

112 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 4.90 7.60 0.00 12.50 

113 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.30 7.65 0.00 11.95 

114 448 DIPESH LASHKARI RAILWAYS 4.10 7.50 0.00 11.60 

115 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.20 7.05 0.00 11.25 

116 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 4.00 6.35 0.00 10.35 

117 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS - - - - 

118 331 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJASTHAN 3.30 7.60 0.00 10.90 

119 335 KULDEEP KUMAWAT RAJASTHAN 1.70 8.05 0.00 9.75 

120 336 
NISHANT SINGH 
DHAKAD 

RAJASTHAN 0.60 8.60 0.00 9.20 

121 334 UGAM SINGH RAJASTHAN 2.80 5.15 0.00 7.95 

122 332 
GAURAV SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

RAJASTHAN 3.00 6.35 3.00 6.35 

123 333 ZAHID KHAN RAJASTHAN - - - - 

124 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 4.30 8.25 0.00 12.55 

125 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 4.00 8.10 0.00 12.10 

126 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 4.00 8.10 0.00 12.10 

127 461 KOUSHIK KAZI SERVICES 4.00 8.05 0.00 12.05 

128 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 4.40 6.40 0.00 10.80 

129 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES - - - - 

130 345 V KODIEESWARAN TAMIL NADU 1.20 6.85 4.00 4.05 

131 347 G ISRAVEL RAJ TAMIL NADU 0.60 6.45 5.00 2.05 

132 343 U ABDUR RAZIQUE TAMIL NADU 0.60 7.90 9.00 0.00 

133 348 A DINESHKARTHIK TAMIL NADU 0.70 5.20 8.00 0.00 

134 346 A DEVOTTHAM TAMIL NADU - - - - 

135 344 S AADHAVA TAMIL NADU - - - - 

136 368 HIMANSHU SHARMA TELANGANA-A 1.60 6.95 4.00 4.55 

137 367 BHUKYA SAI KUMAR TELANGANA-A 0.60 8.10 9.00 0.00 

138 369 SATYAM KUMAR OJHA TELANGANA-A 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

139 372 RAJNISH TELANGANA-A 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

140 370 SARVJEET SINGH TELANGANA-A 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

141 371 BALWANT SINGH TELANGANA-A - - - - 

142 440 B KRANTHI KUMAR TELANGANA-B 2.10 6.55 3.00 5.65 

143 439 E PRASHANTH TELANGANA-B 2.10 5.80 3.00 4.90 

144 441 B MAHESH TELANGANA-B 2.20 7.05 5.00 4.25 

145 437 J SHIVA SAI TELANGANA-B 1.20 6.65 4.00 3.85 

146 438 CH PRAVEEN KUMAR TELANGANA-B 1.70 5.55 5.00 2.25 

147 442 L SIDDHU TELANGANA-B - - - - 
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148 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 4.10 8.00 0.00 12.10 

149 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 4.00 7.95 0.00 11.95 

150 392 ANKUSH KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH 3.50 8.10 0.00 11.60 

151 394 VAIBHAV CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 6.85 0.00 10.25 

152 393 YOGENDRA CHOURASIA UTTAR PRADESH 3.00 6.95 0.00 9.95 

153 396 MANPREET SINGH UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

154 407 RAVINDER UTTARAKHAND 3.10 7.20 0.00 10.30 

155 404 NAVEEN SAKLANI UTTARAKHAND 3.40 6.30 0.00 9.70 

156 403 BHAGAT SINGH UTTARAKHAND 1.40 5.85 3.00 4.25 

157 402 MANISH BHATT UTTARAKHAND 0.80 7.30 7.00 1.10 

158 406 NIKHIL RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

159 405 JIGAR NAYAK UTTARAKHAND - - - - 

160 361 TOUSIF RANA MONDAL WEST BENGAL 4.10 7.55 0.00 11.65 

161 362 GOPAL DAS WEST BENGAL 3.10 6.30 0.00 9.40 

162 364 ARIJOY GHOSH WEST BENGAL 2.80 6.10 0.00 8.90 

163 363 RANJAN MONDAL WEST BENGAL 2.60 5.60 0.00 8.20 

164 365 AYUSH DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 2.20 5.70 0.00 7.90 

165 366 SOURAV SARDAR WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Competition – I: Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Vaulting Table – I (VT-I) 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 171 S ISWARYA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 8.20 0.00 10.20 

2 170 S PRAGNA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 8.05 0.00 10.05 

3 167 D MOHAN RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 

4 172 V NEELAVENI ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 8.00 0.00 9.60 

5 168 D RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 1.60 7.95 0.30 9.25 

6 169 P HEMA HANSIKA ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 

7 196 KASHISH AGARWAL ASSAM 3.20 7.45 0.10 10.55 

8 195 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 3.20 7.20 0.00 10.40 

9 202 JAYA DEBNATH ASSAM 2.00 8.35 0.00 10.35 

10 203 NARZINA PARBIN ASSAM - - - - 

11 200 TAMANNA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 3.40 7.30 0.10 10.60 

12 199 AATIFA JAMAL CHANDIGARH 2.00 8.35 0.00 10.35 

13 201 ANUSHKA SHARMA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

14 198 RITIKA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

15 210 RESHMA SAHU CHATTISGARH 1.60 8.35 0.00 9.95 

16 211 SONALI PATRO CHATTISGARH 1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

17 212 ANJALI CHATTISGARH 1.60 7.75 0.00 9.35 

18 175 RIDDHI SACHDEVA DELHI 3.40 8.65 0.00 12.05 

19 173 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.40 8.60 0.00 12.00 

20 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 3.40 7.60 0.10 10.90 

21 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 2.00 8.60 0.00 10.60 

22 178 DIVYANSHI DAS DELHI 1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

23 177 
NUPUR RAJPUT KIVYANSHI 
DAS 

DELHI - - - - 

24 204 SWARA GODBOLE GOA 3.40 8.35 0.00 11.75 

25 205 ABHA PARAB GOA 3.20 8.40 0.00 11.60 

26 206 SANCHI MAYEKAR GOA 2.00 8.40 0.00 10.40 

27 208 SUDARSHANA KARMAKAR GOA 3.20 7.30 0.10 10.40 

28 209 DEEANA PATIL GOA 2.00 8.35 0.00 10.35 

29 207 NANDITA ROY GOA - - - - 

30 166 PRITIBEN VASAVA GUJARAT 3.20 7.35 0.00 10.55 

31 192 VISHRANTEE PARMAR GUJARAT 1.60 8.60 0.00 10.20 

32 194 JINAL RANA GUJARAT 1.60 8.50 0.00 10.10 

33 193 DARSHNA KALAL GUJARAT 1.60 8.35 0.00 9.95 

34 190 DIYA THAKORE GUJARAT - - - - 

35 191 SOHA PARIKH GUJARAT - - - - 

36 119 AYUSHMA SAHERAWAT HARYANA 3.40 8.80 0.00 12.20 

37 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 3.20 8.70 0.00 11.90 

38 123 SAPNA HARYANA 3.20 8.00 0.30 10.90 

39 122 KANISHIKA HARYANA 3.20 7.20 0.00 10.40 

40 120 MUSKAN HARYANA 3.20 7.35 0.30 10.25 
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41 124 ANKITA HARYANA - - - - 

42 189 RISHIKA VAISHNAVI 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

43 188 GAYATRI SUD 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

44 187 PRIYA THANKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

45 186 PRERNA THAKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

46 185 ARPITA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

47 165 NITIKA SHARMA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

48 226 NISHA BAGHEL JHARKHAND - - - - 

49 227 SHRUTI SENAPATI JHARKHAND - - - - 

50 114 RITIKA MA GANACHARI KARNATAKA 3.20 7.80 0.30 10.70 

51 115 DEEKSHA G GIRISH KARNATAKA 2.00 8.15 0.00 10.15 

52 116 DANESHWARI G KAMMAR KARNATAKA 2.00 8.05 0.00 10.05 

53 113 AAHANA SHARMA KARNATAKA 3.20 6.80 0.00 10.00 

54 117 PAAVANA V J KARNATAKA 1.60 7.90 0.00 9.50 

55 118 SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI B KARNATAKA - - - - 

56 107 AMANI DILSHAD KERALA 3.40 8.30 0.00 11.70 

57 111 KOWSHIYA KERALA 3.20 8.35 0.00 11.55 

58 110 DILNIYA SUDHEER KERALA 3.20 8.40 0.30 11.30 

59 108 MEHARIN S SAJ KERALA 3.60 7.35 0.00 10.95 

60 109 MEGHA ANAND NAIR KERALA 2.40 8.45 0.10 10.75 

61 112 NAINA KUMARI KERALA - - - - 

62 134 SHRADDHA VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 3.40 8.60 0.10 11.90 

63 132 SHIVANI NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH 3.20 8.25 0.10 11.35 

64 131 SIDDHEE MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 8.45 0.00 10.45 

65 136 HARSHITA SINGH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 2.00 8.45 0.00 10.45 

66 135 GARIMA SONI MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 

67 133 AKANKSHA KHERDE MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 

68 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 8.90 0.00 12.30 

69 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.40 8.90 0.00 12.30 

70 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.80 8.55 0.10 12.25 

71 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 3.40 8.55 0.00 11.95 

72 152 SUHANI ADNE MAHARASHTRA 3.20 7.45 0.30 10.35 

73 154 RUJUL GHODKE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

74 225 M. BIBIANA PAMEI MANIPUR 3.20 8.50 0.00 11.70 

75 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 3.60 9.00 0.00 12.60 

76 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 3.40 9.00 0.00 12.40 

77 105 LAXMIPRIYA  ODISHA 3.40 8.60 0.10 11.90 

78 103 TANNU ODISHA 3.40 7.85 0.00 11.25 

79 104 RITIKA DAS ODISHA 2.00 8.95 0.00 10.95 
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80 106 PRITTY REDDY ODISHA - - - - 

81 229 SUMITHA  PONDICHERRY - - - - 

82 145 POOJA PUNJAB 3.40 8.15 0.00 11.55 

83 148 KRITIKA PUNJAB 3.20 8.30 0.00 11.50 

84 147 GEETANJALI PUNJAB 3.20 8.30 0.10 11.40 

85 143 MAHAMAYA PUNJAB 3.20 8.15 0.10 11.25 

86 144 MUSKAN PUNJAB 3.20 7.00 0.00 10.20 

87 146 NISHA PUNJAB - - - - 

88 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 4.40 9.00 0.00 13.40 

89 222 PROTISTHA SAMANTA RAILWAYS 4.00 8.90 0.00 12.90 

90 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 3.80 9.00 0.00 12.80 

91 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 3.80 9.00 0.00 12.80 

92 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 3.60 8.85 0.00 12.45 

93 224 PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE RAILWAYS - - - - 

94 128 SAROJ DUDI RAJASTHAN 2.00 8.20 0.10 10.10 

95 127 SANJANA POONIYA RAJASTHAN 1.60 8.15 0.00 9.75 

96 129 PREETI PRAJAPATI RAJASTHAN 1.60 8.10 0.00 9.70 

97 125 SUMITRA RAJASTHAN 1.60 7.70 0.00 9.30 

98 126 SURBHI POONIYA RAJASTHAN 1.60 7.90 0.30 9.20 

99 130 ARUNA SHARMA RAJASTHAN - - - - 

100 137 R ESWARI TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.45 0.00 10.05 

101 141 M PRIYA TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.30 0.00 9.90 

102 140 P MUTHAMIL SELVI TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.15 0.00 9.75 

103 142 G KALAIYARASI TAMIL NADU 1.60 8.05 0.00 9.65 

104 139 M SHRIMATHI TAMIL NADU 1.60 7.95 0.00 9.55 

105 138 S SNEKA TAMIL NADU - - - - 

106 163 SANGEETA TELANGANA-A 2.00 8.35 0.00 10.35 

107 162 ARJOO YADAV TELANGANA-A 2.00 8.15 0.00 10.15 

108 164 VEINEETA TELANGANA-A 1.60 8.25 0.00 9.85 

109 161 CHERUKURI KIRTI ANAND TELANGANA-A - - - - 

110 228 CHENNURI DHANYA TELANGANA-A - - - - 

111 214 M NARAYANI TELANGANA-B 2.40 8.20 0.00 10.60 

112 215 K SAI KARINI RAO TELANGANA-B 1.60 8.40 0.00 10.00 

113 218 G ANUSHA TELANGANA-B 1.60 8.20 0.00 9.80 

114 217 MAHAVEER SHRUTHI TELANGANA-B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

115 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B - - - - 

116 216 POUNANI DAS TELANGANA-B - - - - 

117 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 4.40 9.00 0.00 13.40 

118 179 AVANTIKA PAL UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 8.90 0.00 12.30 

119 182 VAISHNAVI UMAR UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 8.50 0.00 10.50 

120 184 KM VANDANA UTTAR PRADESH 1.60 8.55 0.00 10.15 

121 181 JYOTSANA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 1.60 8.50 0.00 10.10 

122 180 DEEKSHA SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 8.55 1.00 9.55 

123 183 PRIYA YADAV UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 
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124 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 3.80 8.80 0.00 12.60 

125 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.60 8.85 0.00 12.45 

126 156 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.40 8.80 0.00 12.20 

127 158 ASHIFA ALI WEST BENGAL 3.40 8.70 0.00 12.10 

128 160 ANTARA DAS WEST BENGAL 3.40 8.60 0.10 11.90 

129 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 195 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 2.00 8.60 0.00 10.60 

2 196 KASHISH AGARWAL ASSAM 1.60 8.35 0.00 9.95 

3 199 AATIFA JAMAL CHANDIGARH 2.40 8.35 0.00 10.75 

4 200 TAMANNA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 2.00 8.45 0.00 10.45 

5 175 RIDDHI SACHDEVA DELHI 2.00 8.70 0.00 10.70 

6 173 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 2.00 8.65 0.00 10.65 

7 208 
SUDARSHANA 
KARMAKAR 

GOA 2.00 8.55 0.00 10.55 

8 205 ABHA PARAB GOA 2.00 8.55 0.00 10.55 

9 204 SWARA GODBOLE GOA 2.00 8.35 0.00 10.35 

10 166 PRITIBEN VASAVA GUJARAT 1.60 8.25 0.00 9.85 

11 192 VISHRANTEE PARMAR GUJARAT - - - - 

12 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 3.60 8.90 0.00 12.50 

13 122 KANISHIKA HARYANA 2.60 8.60 0.10 11.10 

14 123 SAPNA HARYANA 2.00 8.50 0.00 10.50 

15 120 MUSKAN HARYANA - - - - 

16 113 AAHANA SHARMA KARNATAKA 2.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 

17 114 RITIKA MA GANACHARI KARNATAKA 2.00 8.00 0.00 10.00 

18 111 KOWSHIYA KERALA 2.40 8.20 0.00 10.60 

19 107 AMANI DILSHAD KERALA 1.60 8.80 0.00 10.40 

20 110 DILNIYA SUDHEER KERALA 2.00 8.30 0.00 10.30 

21 108 MEHARIN S SAJ KERALA - - - - 

22 109 MEGHA ANAND NAIR KERALA - - - - 

23 131 SIDDHEE 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

3.40 7.75 0.00 11.15 

24 132 SHIVANI NAMDEV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.00 8.70 0.00 10.70 

25 134 SHRADDHA VERMA 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.00 8.60 0.00 10.60 

26 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 3.60 8.40 0.00 12.00 

27 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 2.40 8.85 0.00 11.25 

28 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.60 7.55 0.30 10.85 

29 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 1.60 9.35 0.00 10.95 

30 145 POOJA PUNJAB 2.00 8.90 0.00 10.90 

31 143 MAHAMAYA PUNJAB 2.00 8.85 0.00 10.85 

32 148 KRITIKA PUNJAB 2.00 8.55 0.00 10.55 

33 147 GEETANJALI PUNJAB 2.00 8.40 0.00 10.40 

34 144 MUSKAN PUNJAB - - - - 

35 222 PROTISTHA SAMANTA RAILWAYS 4.40 8.75 0.00 13.15 

36 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 4.00 8.90 0.00 12.90 

37 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 3.80 8.70 0.00 12.50 

38 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 4.00 8.80 0.10 12.70 

39 180 DEEKSHA SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.40 7.80 0.10 11.10 
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40 179 AVANTIKA PAL UTTAR PRADESH 2.00 8.70 0.00 10.70 

41 156 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 2.00 8.95 0.00 10.95 

42 160 ANTARA DAS WEST BENGAL 2.00 8.80 0.00 10.80 

43 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.40 7.70 0.30 10.80 

44 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Uneven Bars 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 167 D MOHAN RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.70 4.65 4.00 1.35 

2 170 S PRAGNA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.50 4.55 4.00 1.05 

3 169 P HEMA HANSIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.70 4.00 4.00 0.70 

4 171 S ISWARYA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.20 6.55 8.30 0.00 

5 168 D RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.40 4.25 6.30 0.00 

6 172 V NEELAVENI ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 

7 196 KASHISH AGARWAL ASSAM 0.90 5.75 0.00 6.65 

8 202 JAYA DEBNATH ASSAM 0.60 5.35 4.00 1.95 

9 195 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM - - - - 

10 203 NARZINA PARBIN ASSAM - - - - 

11 200 TAMANNA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 1.80 4.70 0.00 6.50 

12 199 AATIFA JAMAL CHANDIGARH 0.40 4.85 6.00 0.00 

13 201 ANUSHKA SHARMA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

14 198 RITIKA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

15 210 RESHMA SAHU CHATTISGARH 0.20 7.35 8.00 0.00 

16 211 SONALI PATRO CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

17 212 ANJALI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

18 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 2.70 6.95 0.00 9.65 

19 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 1.80 7.05 0.00 8.85 

20 173 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 1.20 7.25 0.00 8.45 

21 175 RIDDHI SACHDEVA DELHI 0.90 6.65 0.00 7.55 

22 177 
NUPUR RAJPUT KIVYANSHI 
DAS 

DELHI 0.90 6.20 0.00 7.10 

23 178 DIVYANSHI DAS DELHI - - - - 

24 206 SANCHI MAYEKAR GOA 0.80 5.80 0.00 6.60 

25 204 SWARA GODBOLE GOA 1.00 5.60 0.00 6.60 

26 205 ABHA PARAB GOA 0.90 5.55 0.00 6.45 

27 209 DEEANA PATIL GOA 0.80 4.65 0.00 5.45 

28 208 SUDARSHANA KARMAKAR GOA 0.70 5.65 4.00 2.35 

29 207 NANDITA ROY GOA - - - - 

30 192 VISHRANTEE PARMAR GUJARAT 0.80 6.00 0.00 6.80 

31 166 PRITIBEN VASAVA GUJARAT 0.90 4.40 0.00 5.30 

32 193 DARSHNA KALAL GUJARAT 0.30 6.50 6.50 0.30 

33 194 JINAL RANA GUJARAT 0.10 8.20 8.50 0.00 

34 190 DIYA THAKORE GUJARAT - - - - 

35 191 SOHA PARIKH GUJARAT - - - - 

36 119 AYUSHMA SAHERAWAT HARYANA 1.00 7.10 0.00 8.10 

37 120 MUSKAN HARYANA 0.80 6.65 0.00 7.45 

38 122 KANISHIKA HARYANA 0.80 6.20 0.00 7.00 

39 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 0.80 6.20 0.00 7.00 

40 124 ANKITA HARYANA 0.80 5.90 0.00 6.70 

41 123 SAPNA HARYANA - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

42 185 ARPITA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.60 4.85 4.50 0.95 

43 188 GAYATRI SUD 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

44 189 RISHIKA VAISHNAVI 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

45 186 PRERNA THAKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

46 187 PRIYA THANKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

47 165 NITIKA SHARMA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

48 226 NISHA BAGHEL JHARKHAND - - - - 

49 227 SHRUTI SENAPATI JHARKHAND - - - - 

50 113 AAHANA SHARMA KARNATAKA 0.90 6.30 0.00 7.20 

51 114 RITIKA MA GANACHARI KARNATAKA 0.80 4.75 0.30 5.25 

52 115 DEEKSHA G GIRISH KARNATAKA 0.70 5.45 4.00 2.15 

53 116 DANESHWARI G KAMMAR KARNATAKA 0.60 5.20 4.30 1.50 

54 117 PAAVANA V J KARNATAKA 0.30 4.35 6.50 0.00 

55 118 SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI B KARNATAKA - - - - 

56 107 AMANI DILSHAD KERALA 1.90 5.60 0.00 7.50 

57 110 DILNIYA SUDHEER KERALA 0.80 5.95 0.00 6.75 

58 111 KOWSHIYA KERALA 0.80 5.40 0.00 6.20 

59 109 MEGHA ANAND NAIR KERALA 0.70 5.10 4.00 1.80 

60 108 MEHARIN S SAJ KERALA - - - - 

61 112 NAINA KUMARI KERALA - - - - 

62 131 SIDDHEE MADHYA PRADESH 0.80 6.45 0.00 7.25 

63 135 GARIMA SONI MADHYA PRADESH 0.80 6.20 0.00 7.00 

64 132 SHIVANI NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH 0.80 5.90 0.00 6.70 

65 134 SHRADDHA VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 0.70 4.85 4.00 1.55 

66 136 HARSHITA SINGH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 0.40 5.10 6.00 0.00 

67 133 AKANKSHA KHERDE MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 

68 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.60 5.40 0.00 9.00 

69 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 1.70 6.95 0.00 8.65 

70 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 1.10 7.50 0.00 8.60 

71 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 1.10 6.75 0.00 7.85 

72 152 SUHANI ADNE MAHARASHTRA 1.30 6.35 0.00 7.65 

73 154 RUJUL GHODKE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

74 225 M. BIBIANA PAMEI MANIPUR 0.80 5.10 0.00 5.90 

75 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 2.90 7.30 0.00 10.20 

76 103 TANNU ODISHA 1.30 7.35 0.00 8.65 

77 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 0.90 7.15 0.00 8.05 

78 106 PRITTY REDDY ODISHA 0.90 7.15 0.30 7.75 

79 105 LAXMIPRIYA  ODISHA 0.60 7.20 4.00 3.80 

80 104 RITIKA DAS ODISHA - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

81 229 SUMITHA  PONDICHERRY - - - - 

82 143 MAHAMAYA PUNJAB 2.50 5.10 0.00 7.60 

83 146 NISHA PUNJAB 0.90 6.50 0.00 7.40 

84 145 POOJA PUNJAB 0.90 6.45 0.00 7.35 

85 144 MUSKAN PUNJAB 1.70 5.15 0.30 6.55 

86 147 GEETANJALI PUNJAB 1.10 5.65 0.30 6.45 

87 148 KRITIKA PUNJAB - - - - 

88 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 3.40 7.20 0.00 10.60 

89 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 2.90 6.25 0.00 9.15 

90 222 PROTISTHA SAMANTA RAILWAYS 2.40 6.10 0.00 8.50 

91 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 2.10 6.10 0.00 8.20 

92 224 PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE RAILWAYS 0.80 6.70 0.00 7.50 

93 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS - - - - 

94 128 SAROJ DUDI RAJASTHAN 0.70 5.00 4.30 1.40 

95 126 SURBHI POONIYA RAJASTHAN 0.60 4.95 4.30 1.25 

96 125 SUMITRA RAJASTHAN 0.40 5.75 6.30 0.00 

97 130 ARUNA SHARMA RAJASTHAN 0.40 5.35 6.30 0.00 

98 127 SANJANA POONIYA RAJASTHAN 0.40 5.30 6.30 0.00 

99 129 PREETI PRAJAPATI RAJASTHAN - - - - 

100 138 S SNEKA TAMIL NADU 0.60 5.15 4.30 1.45 

101 137 R ESWARI TAMIL NADU 0.50 4.20 4.00 0.70 

102 139 M SHRIMATHI TAMIL NADU 0.30 6.25 6.50 0.05 

103 141 M PRIYA TAMIL NADU 0.20 5.05 8.00 0.00 

104 140 P MUTHAMIL SELVI TAMIL NADU 0.40 4.15 6.30 0.00 

105 142 G KALAIYARASI TAMIL NADU - - - - 

106 162 ARJOO YADAV TELANGANA-A 0.70 6.40 4.00 3.10 

107 164 VEINEETA TELANGANA-A 0.30 7.70 6.50 1.50 

108 163 SANGEETA TELANGANA-A 0.40 6.90 6.00 1.30 

109 228 CHENNURI DHANYA TELANGANA-A - - - - 

110 161 CHERUKURI KIRTI ANAND TELANGANA-A - - - - 

111 214 M NARAYANI TELANGANA-B 0.80 6.30 0.00 7.10 

112 218 G ANUSHA TELANGANA-B 0.90 5.15 0.30 5.75 

113 216 POUNANI DAS TELANGANA-B 0.60 5.00 4.50 1.10 

114 215 K SAI KARINI RAO TELANGANA-B 0.40 5.55 6.30 0.00 

115 217 MAHAVEER SHRUTHI TELANGANA-B 0.60 2.65 4.00 0.00 

116 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B - - - - 

117 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 4.10 6.55 0.00 10.65 

118 179 AVANTIKA PAL UTTAR PRADESH 2.40 5.95 0.00 8.35 

119 180 DEEKSHA SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 1.10 6.50 0.00 7.60 

120 181 JYOTSANA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 0.70 5.00 4.00 1.70 

121 182 VAISHNAVI UMAR UTTAR PRADESH 0.60 4.55 4.00 1.15 

122 184 KM VANDANA UTTAR PRADESH 0.60 4.35 4.00 0.95 

123 183 PRIYA YADAV UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

124 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 3.20 6.00 0.00 9.20 



101 | P a g e  
 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

125 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 1.80 7.00 0.00 8.80 

126 156 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 1.10 7.00 0.00 8.10 

127 158 ASHIFA ALI WEST BENGAL 1.10 6.60 0.00 7.70 

128 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 1.00 6.10 0.00 7.10 

129 160 ANTARA DAS WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Balancing Beam 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 171 S ISWARYA ANDHRA PRADESH 1.50 5.35 0.00 6.85 

2 168 D RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 1.70 4.95 0.00 6.65 

3 167 D MOHAN RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.90 3.60 0.00 6.50 

4 169 P HEMA HANSIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.30 3.90 0.00 6.20 

5 170 S PRAGNA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.20 3.80 0.00 6.00 

6 172 V NEELAVENI ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 

7 195 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 3.50 5.30 0.00 8.80 

8 202 JAYA DEBNATH ASSAM 3.50 5.10 0.00 8.60 

9 196 KASHISH AGARWAL ASSAM 3.20 3.95 0.00 7.15 

10 203 NARZINA PARBIN ASSAM - - - - 

11 199 AATIFA JAMAL CHANDIGARH 2.90 4.15 0.00 7.05 

12 200 TAMANNA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 2.60 3.75 0.30 6.05 

13 198 RITIKA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

14 201 ANUSHKA SHARMA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

15 211 SONALI PATRO CHATTISGARH 0.90 4.40 4.00 1.30 

16 210 RESHMA SAHU CHATTISGARH 1.20 3.95 4.00 1.15 

17 212 ANJALI CHATTISGARH 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

18 175 RIDDHI SACHDEVA DELHI 3.20 5.85 0.00 9.05 

19 173 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.60 5.35 0.00 8.95 

20 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 3.50 5.35 0.00 8.85 

21 177 
NUPUR RAJPUT KIVYANSHI 
DAS 

DELHI 2.50 5.30 0.00 7.80 

22 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 2.80 4.20 0.00 7.00 

23 178 DIVYANSHI DAS DELHI - - - - 

24 205 ABHA PARAB GOA 2.90 7.35 0.00 10.25 

25 208 SUDARSHANA KARMAKAR GOA 3.70 6.00 0.00 9.70 

26 204 SWARA GODBOLE GOA 2.40 6.70 0.00 9.10 

27 206 SANCHI MAYEKAR GOA 2.60 6.15 0.00 8.75 

28 207 NANDITA ROY GOA 1.90 4.20 0.00 6.10 

29 209 DEEANA PATIL GOA - - - - 

30 193 DARSHNA KALAL GUJARAT 2.10 4.90 0.00 7.00 

31 192 VISHRANTEE PARMAR GUJARAT 1.50 5.30 0.00 6.80 

32 194 JINAL RANA GUJARAT 2.20 4.05 0.00 6.25 

33 166 PRITIBEN VASAVA GUJARAT 2.10 1.65 0.00 3.75 

34 191 SOHA PARIKH GUJARAT - - - - 

35 190 DIYA THAKORE GUJARAT - - - - 

36 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 3.30 5.75 0.00 9.05 

37 119 AYUSHMA SAHERAWAT HARYANA 3.20 5.80 0.00 9.00 

38 122 KANISHIKA HARYANA 2.60 5.40 0.00 8.00 

39 123 SAPNA HARYANA 2.70 2.70 0.00 5.40 

40 124 ANKITA HARYANA 1.20 3.00 0.00 4.20 

41 120 MUSKAN HARYANA - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

42 185 ARPITA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

2.10 2.90 0.00 5.00 

43 189 RISHIKA VAISHNAVI 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

44 165 NITIKA SHARMA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

45 188 GAYATRI SUD 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

46 187 PRIYA THANKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

47 186 PRERNA THAKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

48 226 NISHA BAGHEL JHARKHAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

49 227 SHRUTI SENAPATI JHARKHAND - - - - 

50 116 DANESHWARI G KAMMAR KARNATAKA 2.80 5.00 0.20 7.60 

51 115 DEEKSHA G GIRISH KARNATAKA 2.00 4.80 0.00 6.80 

52 113 AAHANA SHARMA KARNATAKA 3.30 2.95 0.50 5.75 

53 114 RITIKA MA GANACHARI KARNATAKA 2.80 2.80 0.00 5.60 

54 118 SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI B KARNATAKA 1.10 4.90 4.00 2.00 

55 117 PAAVANA V J KARNATAKA - - - - 

56 110 DILNIYA SUDHEER KERALA 3.00 7.30 0.00 10.30 

57 109 MEGHA ANAND NAIR KERALA 2.40 7.25 0.00 9.65 

58 107 AMANI DILSHAD KERALA 4.00 5.60 0.00 9.60 

59 108 MEHARIN S SAJ KERALA 3.00 5.95 0.00 8.95 

60 111 KOWSHIYA KERALA 3.00 1.25 0.00 4.25 

61 112 NAINA KUMARI KERALA - - - - 

62 134 SHRADDHA VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 2.60 6.75 0.00 9.35 

63 131 SIDDHEE MADHYA PRADESH 2.90 6.15 0.00 9.05 

64 135 GARIMA SONI MADHYA PRADESH 1.30 7.50 0.00 8.80 

65 132 SHIVANI NAMDEV MADHYA PRADESH 2.30 6.25 0.00 8.55 

66 136 HARSHITA SINGH VERMA MADHYA PRADESH 1.30 3.60 1.00 3.90 

67 133 AKANKSHA KHERDE MADHYA PRADESH - - - - 

68 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 4.00 7.70 0.00 11.70 

69 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.80 7.75 0.00 11.55 

70 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 3.90 7.25 0.00 11.15 

71 152 SUHANI ADNE MAHARASHTRA 3.60 6.50 0.00 10.10 

72 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 4.00 5.50 0.00 9.50 

73 154 RUJUL GHODKE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

74 225 M. BIBIANA PAMEI MANIPUR 2.60 4.55 0.00 7.15 

75 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 3.70 8.10 0.00 11.80 

76 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 3.40 7.70 0.00 11.10 

77 103 TANNU ODISHA 3.20 7.70 0.00 10.90 

78 104 RITIKA DAS ODISHA 2.80 7.75 0.00 10.55 

79 106 PRITTY REDDY ODISHA 3.20 7.00 0.00 10.20 

80 105 LAXMIPRIYA  ODISHA - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

81 229 SUMITHA  PONDICHERRY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

82 145 POOJA PUNJAB 3.80 5.95 0.00 9.75 

83 147 GEETANJALI PUNJAB 2.60 5.90 0.00 8.50 

84 143 MAHAMAYA PUNJAB 3.50 4.85 0.00 8.35 

85 148 KRITIKA PUNJAB 2.20 5.85 0.00 8.05 

86 144 MUSKAN PUNJAB 3.00 3.90 0.00 6.90 

87 146 NISHA PUNJAB - - - - 

88 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 4.80 7.60 0.00 12.40 

89 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 4.00 7.90 0.00 11.90 

90 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 4.10 7.60 0.00 11.70 

91 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 4.60 6.90 0.00 11.50 

92 222 PROTISTHA SAMANTA RAILWAYS 4.40 5.50 0.00 9.90 

93 224 PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE RAILWAYS - - - - 

94 126 SURBHI POONIYA RAJASTHAN 2.40 3.90 0.00 6.30 

95 128 SAROJ DUDI RAJASTHAN 2.20 2.95 0.00 5.15 

96 127 SANJANA POONIYA RAJASTHAN 1.00 4.60 4.00 1.60 

97 125 SUMITRA RAJASTHAN 0.80 6.75 6.00 1.55 

98 129 PREETI PRAJAPATI RAJASTHAN 0.50 4.95 6.00 0.00 

99 130 ARUNA SHARMA RAJASTHAN - - - - 

100 139 M SHRIMATHI TAMIL NADU 1.50 5.50 0.00 7.00 

101 141 M PRIYA TAMIL NADU 1.40 4.15 0.00 5.55 

102 140 P MUTHAMIL SELVI TAMIL NADU 1.50 3.55 0.00 5.05 

103 137 R ESWARI TAMIL NADU 1.70 4.50 4.00 2.20 

104 138 S SNEKA TAMIL NADU 0.60 4.60 6.00 0.00 

105 142 G KALAIYARASI TAMIL NADU - - - - 

106 162 ARJOO YADAV TELANGANA-A 2.30 6.50 0.00 8.80 

107 163 SANGEETA TELANGANA-A 0.60 6.00 6.00 0.60 

108 164 VEINEETA TELANGANA-A 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 

109 228 CHENNURI DHANYA TELANGANA-A - - - - 

110 161 CHERUKURI KIRTI ANAND TELANGANA-A - - - - 

111 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B 4.40 6.15 0.10 10.45 

112 214 M NARAYANI TELANGANA-B 3.20 4.25 0.10 7.35 

113 218 G ANUSHA TELANGANA-B 1.40 5.35 0.00 6.75 

114 215 K SAI KARINI RAO TELANGANA-B 1.70 3.50 0.00 5.20 

115 217 MAHAVEER SHRUTHI TELANGANA-B 0.50 5.30 4.00 1.80 

116 216 POUNANI DAS TELANGANA-B - - - - 

117 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 4.90 8.20 0.00 13.10 

118 179 AVANTIKA PAL UTTAR PRADESH 3.90 6.60 0.00 10.50 

119 180 DEEKSHA SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.10 3.85 0.00 6.95 

120 182 VAISHNAVI UMAR UTTAR PRADESH 1.40 5.05 0.00 6.45 

121 181 JYOTSANA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 1.60 4.85 0.00 6.45 

122 183 PRIYA YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 1.80 3.15 0.00 4.95 

123 184 KM VANDANA UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

124 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 5.30 7.85 0.00 13.15 



105 | P a g e  
 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

125 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.20 7.45 0.00 10.65 

126 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 3.80 6.80 0.00 10.60 

127 156 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.80 6.50 0.00 10.30 

128 158 ASHIFA ALI WEST BENGAL 3.00 5.10 0.00 8.10 

129 160 ANTARA DAS WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Floor Exercise 

# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 171 S ISWARYA ANDHRA PRADESH 2.70 4.65 0.30 7.05 

2 172 V NEELAVENI ANDHRA PRADESH 1.90 4.25 0.00 6.15 

3 167 D MOHAN RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH 1.70 4.35 0.00 6.05 

4 170 S PRAGNA ANDHRA PRADESH 1.50 4.20 0.00 5.70 

5 169 P HEMA HANSIKA ANDHRA PRADESH 0.60 3.85 4.00 0.45 

6 168 D RUPA ANDHRA PRADESH - - - - 

7 196 KASHISH AGARWAL ASSAM 2.80 4.30 0.00 7.10 

8 195 ANWESHA GOSWAMI ASSAM 3.00 3.85 0.00 6.85 

9 202 JAYA DEBNATH ASSAM 1.70 3.75 0.00 5.45 

10 203 NARZINA PARBIN ASSAM - - - - 

11 199 AATIFA JAMAL CHANDIGARH 2.40 4.65 0.10 6.95 

12 200 TAMANNA SHARMA CHANDIGARH 2.00 3.60 0.50 5.10 

13 201 ANUSHKA SHARMA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

14 198 RITIKA CHANDIGARH - - - - 

15 211 SONALI PATRO CHATTISGARH 0.70 3.75 4.00 0.45 

16 212 ANJALI CHATTISGARH 0.30 3.45 8.00 0.00 

17 210 RESHMA SAHU CHATTISGARH 0.60 3.20 4.00 0.00 

18 174 MALLIKA KULSHRESHTHA DELHI 4.10 6.05 0.00 10.15 

19 173 CHARU RAWAT DELHI 3.60 5.65 0.30 8.95 

20 175 RIDDHI SACHDEVA DELHI 2.90 5.80 0.00 8.70 

21 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 3.00 5.55 0.00 8.55 

22 177 
NUPUR RAJPUT KIVYANSHI 
DAS 

DELHI 2.80 5.60 0.00 8.40 

23 178 DIVYANSHI DAS DELHI - - - - 

24 205 ABHA PARAB GOA 3.10 5.10 0.00 8.20 

25 204 SWARA GODBOLE GOA 3.10 4.55 0.00 7.65 

26 208 SUDARSHANA KARMAKAR GOA 2.70 4.35 0.00 7.05 

27 207 NANDITA ROY GOA 2.10 4.80 0.20 6.70 

28 206 SANCHI MAYEKAR GOA 1.60 4.90 0.00 6.50 

29 209 DEEANA PATIL GOA - - - - 

30 192 VISHRANTEE PARMAR GUJARAT 1.40 4.95 0.00 6.35 

31 194 JINAL RANA GUJARAT 2.30 3.95 0.00 6.25 

32 193 DARSHNA KALAL GUJARAT 1.60 4.55 0.00 6.15 

33 166 PRITIBEN VASAVA GUJARAT 1.30 4.20 0.50 5.00 

34 190 DIYA THAKORE GUJARAT - - - - 

35 191 SOHA PARIKH GUJARAT - - - - 

36 119 AYUSHMA SAHERAWAT HARYANA 4.00 6.50 0.00 10.50 

37 122 KANISHIKA HARYANA 2.80 5.65 0.00 8.45 

38 120 MUSKAN HARYANA 3.00 5.10 0.10 8.00 

39 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 2.40 5.50 0.00 7.90 

40 123 SAPNA HARYANA 2.10 4.75 0.30 6.55 

41 124 ANKITA HARYANA - - - - 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

42 189 RISHIKA VAISHNAVI 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.20 3.10 8.30 0.00 

43 185 ARPITA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.50 2.75 6.00 0.00 

44 188 GAYATRI SUD 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

0.10 2.25 8.00 0.00 

45 165 NITIKA SHARMA 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

46 186 PRERNA THAKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

47 187 PRIYA THANKUR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

48 226 NISHA BAGHEL JHARKHAND 1.00 3.60 0.40 4.20 

49 227 SHRUTI SENAPATI JHARKHAND - - - - 

50 113 AAHANA SHARMA KARNATAKA 2.30 5.75 0.00 8.05 

51 115 DEEKSHA G GIRISH KARNATAKA 2.70 5.30 0.00 8.00 

52 114 RITIKA MA GANACHARI KARNATAKA 1.80 5.20 0.00 7.00 

53 116 DANESHWARI G KAMMAR KARNATAKA 2.20 4.25 0.00 6.45 

54 118 SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI B KARNATAKA 1.40 3.55 0.00 4.95 

55 117 PAAVANA V J KARNATAKA - - - - 

56 107 AMANI DILSHAD KERALA 3.80 6.00 0.30 9.50 

57 111 KOWSHIYA KERALA 2.80 5.80 0.00 8.60 

58 108 MEHARIN S SAJ KERALA 2.90 5.80 0.10 8.60 

59 110 DILNIYA SUDHEER KERALA 2.40 6.10 0.60 7.90 

60 109 MEGHA ANAND NAIR KERALA 2.20 5.70 0.00 7.90 

61 112 NAINA KUMARI KERALA - - - - 

62 131 SIDDHEE 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

3.10 5.50 0.30 8.30 

63 132 SHIVANI NAMDEV 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

3.20 4.95 0.00 8.15 

64 134 SHRADDHA VERMA 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

2.40 5.20 0.20 7.40 

65 136 HARSHITA SINGH VERMA 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

0.90 3.95 0.00 4.85 

66 135 GARIMA SONI 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

67 133 AKANKSHA KHERDE 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

- - - - 

68 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 4.10 6.80 0.00 10.90 

69 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 4.20 6.45 0.00 10.65 

70 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 4.00 6.50 0.00 10.50 

71 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 4.20 6.30 0.00 10.50 

72 152 SUHANI ADNE MAHARASHTRA 3.30 5.75 0.00 9.05 

73 154 RUJUL GHODKE MAHARASHTRA - - - - 

74 225 M. BIBIANA PAMEI MANIPUR 1.50 5.30 0.00 6.80 

75 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 4.00 6.15 0.00 10.15 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

76 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 3.00 6.35 0.00 9.35 

77 103 TANNU ODISHA 3.20 6.20 0.10 9.30 

78 105 LAXMIPRIYA  ODISHA 2.40 6.30 0.00 8.70 

79 106 PRITTY REDDY ODISHA 2.40 6.25 0.00 8.65 

80 104 RITIKA DAS ODISHA - - - - 

81 229 SUMITHA  PONDICHERRY 0.20 5.50 8.00 0.00 

82 145 POOJA PUNJAB 3.60 4.75 0.10 8.25 

83 143 MAHAMAYA PUNJAB 2.50 5.60 0.00 8.10 

84 144 MUSKAN PUNJAB 2.90 4.45 0.00 7.35 

85 146 NISHA PUNJAB 2.80 4.35 0.00 7.15 

86 147 GEETANJALI PUNJAB 2.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 

87 148 KRITIKA PUNJAB - - - - 

88 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 4.70 7.50 0.10 12.10 

89 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 4.40 7.25 0.00 11.65 

90 222 PROTISTHA SAMANTA RAILWAYS 4.30 7.20 0.00 11.50 

91 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 4.80 7.10 0.40 11.50 

92 224 PAYEL BHATTACHARJEE RAILWAYS 3.30 7.20 0.10 10.40 

93 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS - - - - 

94 126 SURBHI POONIYA RAJASTHAN 2.30 5.45 0.00 7.75 

95 128 SAROJ DUDI RAJASTHAN 1.70 5.05 0.00 6.75 

96 129 PREETI PRAJAPATI RAJASTHAN 1.40 4.65 0.00 6.05 

97 127 SANJANA POONIYA RAJASTHAN 0.70 4.95 0.10 5.55 

98 125 SUMITRA RAJASTHAN 0.40 5.65 7.00 0.00 

99 130 ARUNA SHARMA RAJASTHAN - - - - 

100 139 M SHRIMATHI TAMIL NADU 2.30 4.50 0.60 6.20 

101 137 R ESWARI TAMIL NADU 0.90 3.65 0.00 4.55 

102 141 M PRIYA TAMIL NADU 0.90 3.60 0.00 4.50 

103 140 P MUTHAMIL SELVI TAMIL NADU 0.50 3.30 6.00 0.00 

104 142 G KALAIYARASI TAMIL NADU 0.40 3.20 6.30 0.00 

105 138 S SNEKA TAMIL NADU - - - - 

106 162 ARJOO YADAV TELANGANA-A 1.40 3.95 0.10 5.25 

107 164 VEINEETA TELANGANA-A 0.80 3.25 0.10 3.95 

108 163 SANGEETA TELANGANA-A 1.20 3.80 4.10 0.90 

109 228 CHENNURI DHANYA TELANGANA-A - - - - 

110 161 CHERUKURI KIRTI ANAND TELANGANA-A - - - - 

111 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B 4.90 7.15 0.70 11.35 

112 214 M NARAYANI TELANGANA-B 2.90 6.65 0.00 9.55 

113 215 K SAI KARINI RAO TELANGANA-B 0.70 5.50 0.30 5.90 

114 218 G ANUSHA TELANGANA-B 1.00 3.30 0.20 4.10 

115 217 MAHAVEER SHRUTHI TELANGANA-B 0.60 3.70 4.30 0.00 

116 216 POUNANI DAS TELANGANA-B - - - - 

117 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 4.60 7.80 0.00 12.40 

118 180 DEEKSHA SINGH UTTAR PRADESH 3.60 4.10 0.00 7.70 

119 184 KM VANDANA UTTAR PRADESH 0.90 4.30 0.10 5.10 
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# CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

120 182 VAISHNAVI UMAR UTTAR PRADESH 1.50 3.55 0.00 5.05 

121 183 PRIYA YADAV UTTAR PRADESH 0.70 3.50 0.00 4.20 

122 181 JYOTSANA GUPTA UTTAR PRADESH 0.80 3.05 0.60 3.25 

123 179 AVANTIKA PAL UTTAR PRADESH - - - - 

124 155 ANUSHKA JANA WEST BENGAL 4.30 6.40 0.30 10.40 

125 156 JINIA DEBNATH WEST BENGAL 3.70 6.10 0.10 9.70 

126 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 4.20 5.50 0.10 9.60 

127 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 3.00 6.35 0.10 9.25 

128 158 ASHIFA ALI WEST BENGAL 3.30 5.90 0.10 9.10 

129 160 ANTARA DAS WEST BENGAL - - - - 
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Competition – III: Men’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Floor Exercise 
S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALITY FINAL 

1 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 5.000 7.867 0.00 12.867 

2 304 JATIN KUMAR ODISHA 4.900 7.633 0.00 12.533 

3 449 S. RUBAN MEITEI MANIPUR 4.800 7.667 0.00 12.467 

4 395 RISHAB NISHAD UTTAR PRADESH 4.500 7.400 0.00 11.900 

5 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 4.300 7.267 0.00 11.567 

6 444 ABHILEKH PARASHAR RAILWAYS 4.600 6.900 0.00 11.500 

7 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.700 6.467 0.10 11.067 

8 447 ANKUR SHARMA RAILWAYS 4.500 5.833 0.60 9.733 
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Pommel Horse 

S.NO. 
CHEST 

NO. 
NAME STATE 

D-
SCORE 

E-
SCORE 

PENALITY FINAL 

1 308 HARIKRISHNAN J S KERALA 5.400 7.733 0.00 13.133 

2 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 5.400 7.633 0.00 13.033 

3 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.800 7.600 0.00 12.400 

4 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 4.500 7.667 0.00 12.167 

5 391 MOHD. BOBBY 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 

4.500 7.500 0.00 12.000 

6 397 LAKSHYA SHARMA DELHI 4.400 7.500 0.00 11.900 

7 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 4.300 7.500 0.00 11.800 

8 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 3.400 7.233 0.00 10.633 
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Still Rings 
S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALITY FINAL 

1 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 5.100 8.433 0.00 13.533 

2 307 SWATHISH K P KERALA 5.100 8.100 0.00 13.200 

3 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 4.900 8.267 0.00 13.167 

4 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.400 8.167 0.00 12.567 

5 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 4.100 8.433 0.00 12.533 

6 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.600 7.667 0.00 12.267 

7 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 4.400 7.300 0.00 11.700 

8 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.100 7.500 0.00 11.600 
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Vaulting Table – I (VT-I) 

S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.800 8.800 0.00 13.600 

2 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 4.800 8.533 0.00 13.333 

3 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 4.800 8.500 0.00 13.300 

4 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 4.800 8.367 0.00 13.167 

5 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.400 8.700 0.00 13.100 

6 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 5.200 7.900 0.10 13.000 

7 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA 4.400 8.533 0.00 12.933 

8 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 4.000 8.400 0.00 12.400 
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Vaulting Table – II (VT-II) 

sS.NO. CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 424 AKASH GOSWAMI GOA 4.400 8.733 0.00 13.133 

2 443 UJWAL NAIDU C RAILWAYS 4.800 8.600 0.30 13.100 

3 460 SHREYAS CHAUDHARI SERVICES 4.000 8.733 0.00 12.733 

4 355 OMKAR DHANAWADE MAHARASHTRA 4.000 8.700 0.00 12.700 

5 456 BHASKAR DAS SERVICES 4.000 8.700 0.00 12.700 

6 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.000 8.667 0.00 12.667 

7 414 SUMUDRA DAS ASSAM 4.000 8.500 0.00 12.500 

8 305 ANAS ODISHA 4.000 7.800 0.30 11.500 
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Parallel Bars 
S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALITY FINAL 

1 459 SAIF TAMBOLI SERVICES 5.600 8.300 0.00 13.900 

2 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 5.000 8.433 0.00 13.433 

3 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 5.000 8.333 0.00 13.333 

4 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 5.000 8.233 0.00 13.233 

5 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.900 7.933 0.00 12.833 

6 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 5.100 7.300 0.00 12.400 

7 446 SIDDHARTH VERMA RAILWAYS 4.900 6.933 0.00 11.833 

8 329 JATINDER HARYsANA 3.900 7.100 0.00 11.000 
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Horizontal Bar 

S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 325 YOGESHWAR HARYANA 4.700 8.300 0.00 13.000 

2 458 GAURAV KUMAR SERVICES 4.300 8.000 0.00 12.300 

3 301 RAKESH KUMAR PATRA ODISHA 4.000 8.233 0.00 12.233 

4 391 MOHD. BOBBY UTTAR PRADESH 4.300 7.667 0.00 11.967 

5 457 JIGAR NAYAK SERVICES 3.700 7.867 0.00 11.567 

6 350 RHYTHM SHARMA PUNJAB 3.800 7.767 0.00 11.567 

7 445 SHYAN SHARMA RAILWAYS 4.400 6.433 0.00 10.833 

8 303 TAPAN MOHANTY ODISHA 4.300 6.167 0.00 10.467 
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Competition – III: Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 
 

Vaulting Table – I (VT-I) 

S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE D-SCORE E-SCORE PENALITY FINAL 

1 220 
PRANATI 
NAYAK 

RAILWAYS 4.400 8.900 0.00 13.300 

2 197 
DIPA 
KARMAKAR 

TRIPURA 4.000 8.700 0.00 12.700 

3 222 
PROTISTHA 
SAMANTA 

RAILWAYS 4.000 8.300 0.00 12.300 

4 150 
SHATAKSHI 
TAKKE 

MAHARASHTRA 3.400 8.500 0.00 11.900 

5 102 
ADITA 
MONDAL 

ODISHA 3.400 8.467 0.00 11.867 

6 153 
ESHITAA 
REWALE 

MAHARASHTRA 3.400 8.467 0.00 11.867 

7 157 
PIYASA 
KUNDU 

WEST BENGAL 3.600 8.033 0.00 11.633 

8 121 RUCHI BHATT HARYANA 3.400 8.067 0.10 11.367 
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Vaulting Table – II(VT-II) 

S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 220 
PRANATI 
NAYAK 

RAILWAYS 4.000 8.833 0.00 12.833 

2 197 
DIPA 
KARMAKAR 

TRIPURA 5.200 7.267 0.00 12.467 

3 222 
PROTISTHA 
SAMANTA 

RAILWAYS 4.400 8.000 0.00 12.400 

4 153 
ESHITAA 
REWALE 

MAHARASHTRA 3.600 8.300 0.00 11.900 

5 121 
RUCHI 
BHATT 

HARYANA 3.600 7.433 0.00 11.033 

6 150 
SHATAKSHI 
TAKKE 

MAHARASHTRA 2.400 8.300 0.00 10.700 

7 157 
PIYASA 
KUNDU 

WEST BENGAL 3.400 7.300 0.00 10.700 

8 102 
ADITA 
MONDAL 

ODISHA 1.600 8.400 0.00 10.000 
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Uneven Bars 

S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 3.400 7.033 0.00 10.433 
2 197 DIPA KARMAKAR TRIPURA 4.100 6.333 0.00 10.433 

3 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 2.800 7.500 0.00 10.300 

4 174 
MALLIKA 
KULSHRESHTHA 

DELHI 2.500 6.800 0.00 9.300 

5 149 SHRADDHA TALEKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.600 5.500 0.00 9.100 

6 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 3.100 5.833 0.00 8.933 
7 221 SWASTIKA GANGULY RAILWAYS 2.600 5.567 0.00 8.167 

8 176 UDITA PARMAR DELHI 1.500 5.533 0.00 7.033 
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Balancing Beam 

S.NO. CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 159 RITU DAS WEST BENGAL 5.200 7.967 0.00 13.167 

2 151 RIDDHI HATTEKAR MAHARASHTRA 3.700 7.233 0.00 10.933 

3 220 PRANATI NAYAK RAILWAYS 4.600 5.833 0.00 10.433 

4 223 BIDISHA GAYEN RAILWAYS 3.600 6.800 0.00 10.400 

5 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 3.500 6.533 0.00 10.033 

6 102 ADITA MONDAL ODISHA 3.400 6.700 0.10 10.000 

7 149 
SHRADDHA 
TALEKAR 

MAHARASHTRA 3.600 6.233 0.00 9.833 

8 157 PIYASA KUNDU WEST BENGAL 3.300 6.000 0.00 9.300 
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Floor Exercise 

S.NO CHEST NAME STATE 
D-

SCORE 
E-

SCORE 
PENALITY FINAL 

1 219 PRANATI DAS RAILWAYS 4.800 7.100 0.00 11.900 

2 213 B ARUNA REDDY TELANGANA-B 4.800 7.167 0.10 11.867 

3 150 SHATAKSHI TAKKE MAHARASHTRA 4.300 7.233 0.00 11.533 

4 101 KARISHMA ODISHA 3.900 7.567 0.00 11.467 

5 221 
SWASTIKA 
GANGULY 

RAILWAYS 4.200 6.900 0.00 11.100 

6 119 
AYUSHMA 
SAHERAWAT 

HARYANA 4.300 6.167 0.00 10.467 

7 153 ESHITAA REWALE MAHARASHTRA 4.000 6.600 0.30 10.300 

8 174 
MALLIKA 
KULSHRESHTHA 

 DELHI         

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

THANK 
YOU! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Venue – Kalinga Stadium, Bhubaneshwar, Odisha – 751012 

Date – 2nd January 2024 to 4th January 2024 


